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1 1506 梨本　真輝 (1) ﾅｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 1 10.88 0.0
2 2240 小池　雄作 (1) ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｻｸ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 1 11.12 +0.3
3 535 田子　大輔 (1) ﾀｺﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 1 11.19 0.0
4 2514 根本　将也 (1) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 1 11.43 -0.1
5 2242 齋藤　雄也 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 2 11.46 0.0
6 1547 高橋　慶貴 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 1 11.48 -0.9
7 803 佐藤　龍虎 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｺ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 3 11.49 0.0
8 802 吉田　和希 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 2 11.50 0.0
8 1508 佐藤　政君 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻｷﾐ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 2 11.50 -0.1
10 531 吉橋　祐士 (1) ﾖｼﾊｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 3 11.51 0.0
11 2244 竹内　友一 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 2 11.53 -0.9
11 2060 梅澤　宗史 (1) ｳﾒｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾌﾐ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 4 11.53 0.0
13 1449 吉田　昂洋 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 2 1 11.58 +1.3
14 2248 橋浦　誠 (1) ﾊｼｳﾗ ﾏｺﾄ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 2 11.59 +0.3
15 2243 高田　優作 (1) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 5 1 11.63 +1.4
16 57 山田　大貴 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 3 11.64 +0.3
17 530 佐々木　杏澪士 (1) ｻｻｷ  ｱﾚｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 7 2 11.68 +1.3
18 1163 原田　亮太 (1) ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 若松 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 3 1 11.70 +0.7
19 1959 鳥羽　悠記 (1) ﾄﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 4 1 11.71 0.0
19 726 立石　勇士 (1) ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 8 3 11.71 +1.3
21 608 加瀬　涼太 (1) ｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 4 11.72 0.0
22 1995 小川　尚哉 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 3 2 11.74 +1.4
23 763 中島　優樹 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 4 11.76 +0.3
23 54 藤原　祐太 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 5 11.76 0.0
25 1323 高橋　主寛 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 5 11.78 0.0
26 2747 星野　裕大 (1) ﾎｼﾉ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 7 1 11.81 +0.4
26 55 今井　雄太 (1) ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 7 2 11.81 +0.7
28 1238 水野　翔太 (1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 6 11.82 0.0
29 558 大橋 猛織 (1) ｵｵﾊｼ ﾀｹｵﾘ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 2 3 11.83 +1.4
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29 558 大橋　猛織 (1) ｵｵﾊｼ ﾀｹｵﾘ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 6 2 3 11.83 +1.4
29 764 藤田　貴也 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｶﾔ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 7 11.83 0.0
31 611 倉田　大輔 (1) ｸﾗﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 3 11.84 -0.1
32 697 飯嶋　茂樹 (1) ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｼｹﾞｷ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 4 4 11.87 +1.3
33 20 石渡　悠二朗 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 4 1 11.88 +0.5
34 86 藤平　真吾 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ｼﾝｺﾞ １支部 袖ヶ浦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 4 1 11.89 +0.9
34 1948 恒川　泰輝 (1) ﾂﾈｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 2 2 11.89 +0.9
36 1961 千原　勁太郎 (1) ﾁﾊﾗ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 5 1 11.90 0.0
36 771 佐藤　大己 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 3 11.90 -0.9
38 1396 遠藤　翔平 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｮｳﾍｲ ３支部 敬愛学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 6 1 11.93 +0.6
38 2088 杉山　正広 (1) ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ４支部 市立松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 8 1 11.93 -0.7
38 772 鶴岡　和仁 (1) ﾂﾙｵｶ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 1 6 11.93 0.0
41 1960 熊倉　幸希 (1) ｸﾏｸﾗ ｺｳｷ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 5 1 11.95 -1.1
41 421 石渡　将貴 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾏｻｷ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 8 2 11.95 +0.5
43 1880 井田　智之 (1) ｲﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ ３支部 浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 1 1 11.96 0.0
43 1855 髙橋　直揮 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 8 11.96 0.0
45 1513 河野　孝洋 (1) ｺｳﾉ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 6 1 11.98 +1.2
45 2513 小林　大気 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 5 1 11.98 +0.6
45 973 黒須　聖樹 (1) ｸﾛｽ ｾｲｼﾞｭ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 5 11.98 +0.3
48 184 剣持　渉 (1) ｹﾝﾓﾁ ﾜﾀﾙ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 4 1 12.00 +0.8
48 2359 綾部　俊平 (1) ｱﾔﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 8 2 12.00 0.0
50 975 渡邊　一樹 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 4 12.01 -0.9
51 1022 加藤　広大 (1) ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 2 2 12.03 -0.7
51 2518 吉田　享平 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 1 2 12.03 +0.8
53 1542 中村　大介 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 7 1 12.06 -1.2
53 2690 蓬澤　俊 (1) ﾖﾓｷﾞｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 2 1 12.06 +0.8
53 4153 川﨑　瑛久 (1) ｶﾜｻｷ ｱｷﾋｻ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 4 3 12.06 +0.7
53 386 加藤　陽也 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾖｳﾔ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 1 6 12.06 +0.3
57 526 高橋　翔吾 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 5 1 12.07 0.0
57 116 永嶋　祐也 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾕｳﾔ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 1 2 12.07 +1.2
59 218 石井　栞太 (1) ｲｼｲ ｶﾝﾀ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 7 1 12.08 -0.3
59 1514 中村　秀斗 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 4 1 12.08 -1.3
59 2796 中山　泰佑 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｽｹ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 7 2 12.08 0.0
62 559 林　政弥 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾔ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 8 1 12.09 +0.1
62 609 平幡　龍正 (1) ﾋﾗﾊﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 4 4 12.09 +1.4
64 2066 仮谷　大輔 (1) ｶﾘﾔ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 6 1 12.10 -0.5
65 2512 岩間　正明 (1) ｲﾜﾏ ﾏｻｱｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 6 3 12.11 +0.8
66 4165 齋藤　克哉 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｶﾂﾔ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 1 5 12.12 -0.9
67 1761 雁部　一太 (1) ｶﾘﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ３支部 白井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 5 1 12.13 -0.5
67 2698 村山　祐貴 (1) ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 8 1 12.13 -0.6
67 2779 有馬　亮 (1) ｱﾘﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 1 1 12.13 0.067 2779 有馬　亮 (1) ｱﾘﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 30 1 1 12.13 0.0
67 2064 鈴木　智也 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 6 3 12.13 +0.9
71 211 髙木　稜平 (1) ﾀｶｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 7 2 12.14 0.0
71 2146 田畑　祐太郎 (1) ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 3 2 12.14 +0.1
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73 2063 田村　友輝 (1) ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 6 3 12.15 0.0
73 2186 中村　慧 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻﾄｼ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 8 4 12.15 +0.7
73 495 林　圭太 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 7 5 12.15 +1.4
76 419 山口　和也 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞﾔ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 4 2 12.16 -0.5
76 804 野口　翔太 (1) ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 8 3 12.16 0.0
78 2703 竹田　舜 (1) ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 8 1 12.17 +0.3
78 1054ｸﾙｽﾞ ｼﾞｬﾝ ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ (1) ｸﾙｽﾞ ｼﾞｬﾝ ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ ２支部 成田西陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 3 2 12.17 -1.2
78 1181 高瀬　悠希 (1) ﾀｶｾ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 3 2 12.17 -0.3
78 1450 遠藤　広規 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 2 2 12.17 -0.3
78 901 松浦　武人 (1) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｹﾋﾄ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 5 5 12.17 +1.3
78 807 藤澤　隆貴 (1) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｭｳｷ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 6 6 12.17 +1.3
84 2309 齋藤　準矢 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 3 3 12.18 0.0
84 217 石井　翔馬 (1) ｲｼｲ ｼｮｳﾏ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 5 4 12.18 -0.3
84 2799 吉井　健 (1) ﾖｼｲ ｹﾝ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 2 4 12.18 0.0
87 1935 紺野　翔太 (1) ｺﾝﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 5 1 12.19 +0.5
87 2744 岩下　大輝 (1) ｲﾜｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 8 3 12.19 +1.2
87 2058 石渡　聖矢 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ｾｲﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 1 4 12.19 0.0
87 2168 越後谷　裕 (1) ｴﾁｺﾞﾔ ﾕﾀｶ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 8 6 12.19 +1.4
91 2889 塩田　啓介 (1) ｼｵﾀ ｹｲｽｹ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 6 5 12.20 +0.7
92 1303 岡根　亮太 (1) ｵｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 5 1 12.22 -0.5
92 2871 森田　健一朗 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ １支部 志学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 6 7 12.22 +1.4
94 2059 田嶋　瑠也 (1) ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 8 2 12.23 +0.4
94 1944 岸本　裕太 (1) ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 6 12.23 -0.9
96 1735 今井　貴成 (1) ｲﾏｲ ﾀｶﾅﾘ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 1 6 12.24 +0.7
97 1007 岡嶋　文哉 (1) ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌﾐﾔ ２支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 4 1 12.25 -1.9
97 1982 山岸　広夢 (1) ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾋﾛﾑ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 6 1 12.25 -1.9
97 4173 林　巧海 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 6 2 12.25 -1.9
97 14 関　理宏 (1) ｾｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 4 12.25 -0.1
97 770 香取 拓実 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾀｸﾐ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 5 12.25 -0.197 770 香取　拓実 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾀｸﾐ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 3 5 5 12.25 0.1
102 1428 田中　豊大 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾖﾋﾛ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 4 2 12.26 -0.5
103 1647 金田　正聡 (1) ｶﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ ３支部 船橋北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 2 3 12.27 +0.4
103 2740 中路　浩平 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 3 4 12.27 +0.9
105 1762 佐藤　大樹 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 白井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 6 1 12.28 0.0
105 2519 佐藤　湧太 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 1 5 12.28 0.0
107 1970 森實　紀之 (1) ﾓﾘｻﾞﾈ ﾉﾘﾕｷ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 3 2 12.29 0.0
107 865 佐藤　玲 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 1 3 12.29 +0.1
107 319 栁澤　新 (1) ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｱﾗﾀ １支部 長生 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 4 4 12.29 +0.4
107 387 近田　守 (1) ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾓﾙ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 5 4 12.29 +0.8
111 4281 繁田　大輝 (1) ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 8 2 12.30 +0.5
111 115 影山　匠 (1) ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 1 6 12.30 -0.1
113 1516 小日山　雄介 (1) ｺﾋﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 1 2 12.31 -1.3
113 2332 鈴木　和也 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 2 2 12.31 +0.6
113 2250 渡邉　勇弥 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 5 3 12.31 -1.3
113 2177 照井　修平 (1) ﾃﾙｲ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 1 5 12.31 -0.3
117 2470 橋口　拓磨 (1) ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾏ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 5 1 12.32 -0.3
117 1795 細野　祥太 (1) ﾎｿﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 国分 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 8 2 12.32 +0.6
117 1738 鈴木　啓太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 1 3 12.32 -0.5
120 1074 加瀬　謙太 (1) ｶｾ ｹﾝﾀ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 5 1 12.33 -1.0
120 827 坂井　心之介 (1) ｻｶｲ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 6 3 12.33 -1.2
120 1807 渡邊　友弘 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 1 4 12.33 -1.2
123 2516 松原　友樹 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾄﾓｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 8 2 12.34 0.0
124 2180 松村　裕大 (1) ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 2 4 12.35 -0.5
125 2726 吉田　将 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾙ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 1 2 12.36 -0.3
125 56 野村　和生 (1) ﾉﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 3 3 12.36 -0.7
125 4157 渡部　紘平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 5 3 12.36 0.0
128 1946 片山　涼 (1) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 8 7 12.37 -0.9
129 1275 木津　雄二 (1) ｷｽﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 2 4 12.38 +1.2
129 4185 伊藤　隆幸 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 6 4 12.38 +0.1
131 899 近藤　健介 (1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 2 1 12.40 -0.6
131 612 木村　圭佑 (1) ｷﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 7 12.40 +0.3
133 2469 高畠　尚平 (1) ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 8 1 12.41 +0.2
133 833 渡邉　亮信 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾉﾌﾞ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 2 5 12.41 -1.2
133 2363 藤倉　勇輝 (1) ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 6 5 12.41 +0.4
133 2754 野極　雅由 (1) ﾉｷﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾖｼ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 4 5 12.41 +1.2
137 734 デニス　翔 (1) ﾃﾞﾆｽ ｼｮｳ ２支部 成田北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 6 2 12.42 +0.2
137 2981 並木　悠磨 (1) ﾅﾐｷ ﾕｳﾏ ３支部 白井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 4 2 12.42 -0.6
137 2739 石井　修平 (1) ｲｼｲ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 6 4 12.42 -1.3
140 694 久慈　秀斗 (1) ｸｼﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 2 3 12.44 +0.5
141 2024 増田　将太郎 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 3 5 12.45 -1.3141 2024 増田　将太郎 (1) ﾏｽﾀ  ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 16 3 5 12.45 1.3
142 1249 菅野　征二 (1) ｶﾝﾉ ｾｲｼﾞ ３支部 千葉商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 6 2 12.46 -1.0
142 429 小玉　翔太 (1) ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ １支部 松尾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 5 3 12.46 +0.5
142 898 黒田　哲希 (1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻﾄｷ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 3 6 12.46 0.0
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145 2856 鵜沢　優一 (1) ｳｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ １支部 茂原北陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 7 5 12.47 -0.5
145 1854 益原　啓伍 (1) ﾏｽﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 3 7 12.47 +1.3
147 2331 髙井　紀宏 (1) ﾀｶｲ ﾉﾘﾋﾛ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 4 1 12.48 -0.5
147 4167 岡部　隆正 (1) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾏｻ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 3 2 12.48 +0.3
147 2333 南原　裕樹 (1) ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 6 3 12.48 +0.6
147 415 梶　瞭太郎 (1) ｶｼﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 2 4 12.48 +0.5
147 2246 鶴谷　拓人 (1) ﾂﾙｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾄ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 5 6 12.48 +1.2
152 900 岩渕　耕樹 (1) ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 7 2 12.49 -1.1
152 1076 宮内　颯野 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｿｳﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 4 3 12.49 +0.2
152 4152 大澤　拓実 (1) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 2 3 12.49 +0.6
155 1093 大木　康正 (1) ｵｵｷ ﾔｽﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 1 2 12.50 -0.6
155 1942 腰地　泰尭 (1) ｺｼｼﾞ ﾔｽｱｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 4 3 12.50 -1.0
155 2759 下田　脩貴 (1) ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 3 3 12.50 -1.9
155 1994 矢口　亮樹 (1) ﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳｷ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 5 4 12.50 -0.7
155 1481 吉野　雅弘 (1) ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 3 7 12.50 +1.2
160 1018 渡邊　陽平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 7 5 12.51 +0.9
161 532 大野　僚介 (1) ｵｵﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 2 3 12.52 -0.5
161 2472 吉崎　将真 (1) ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾏ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 7 3 12.52 -0.6
161 2724 都築　貴之 (1) ﾂﾂﾞｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 1 4 12.52 +0.6
161 2171 小澤　祐介 (1) ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 5 6 12.52 -0.5
161 831 鈴木　貴之 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 3 7 12.52 -0.5
166 2405 塚田　健介 (1) ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 7 3 12.53 +0.3
167 494 常世田　進 (1) ﾄｺﾖﾀﾞ ｽｽﾑ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 4 2 12.54 0.0
167 2743 髙橋　佑助 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｽｹ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 8 3 12.54 -0.6
169 2062 伊藤　裕也 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 5 6 12.55 +0.4
170 4161 吉村　航 (1) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 2 6 12.56 -1.3
171 871 會嶋　凌治 (1) ｱｲｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ２支部 四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 5 4 12.57 -0.6
172 15 大平　修平 (1) ｵｵﾋﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 3 4 12.58 -1.0
173 902 青柳 耕祐 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 3 5 12.59 +0.8173 902 青柳　耕祐 (1) ｱｵﾔｷ  ｺｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 24 3 5 12.59 +0.8
173 1305 赤瀬　正樹 (1) ｱｶｾ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 3 5 12.59 +0.5
173 2330 高岡　誠之 (1) ﾀｶｵｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 8 6 12.59 -0.3
176 1702 青木　和也 (1) ｱｵｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ ３支部 東京学館船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 3 5 12.62 -0.6
176 2173 佐藤　勇馬 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 6 7 12.62 -0.3
178 1858 萩原　晃平 (1) ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 4 6 12.63 -1.2
178 2190 福井　大輔 (1) ﾌｸｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 1 7 12.63 +0.4
180 2308 大関　孝平 (1) ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｺｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 8 4 12.64 0.0
180 2061 渡邊　航太 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾀ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 7 5 12.64 +0.6
180 4285 中澤　優太 (1) ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 2 5 12.64 +0.1
180 2795 田崎　敦 (1) ﾀｻｷ ｱﾂｼ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 7 6 12.64 +0.8
184 2891 押田　力也 (1) ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾘｷﾔ ３支部 浦安南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 6 3 12.65 -1.1
184 1427 上條　雄一郎 (1) ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 4 4 12.65 0.0
184 4288 熊田　祐也 (1) ｸﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 7 4 12.65 +0.6
184 1019 森本　晋治 (1) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾝｼﾞ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 7 5 12.65 -0.7
188 2764 日色　惇也 (1) ﾋｲﾛ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 7 1 12.66 -0.9
189 971 齊藤　滉平 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 7 12.67 0.0
190 2001 西宇　貴彦 (1) ﾆｼｳ ﾀｶﾋｺ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 3 4 12.68 +0.2
190 60 前田　雄弥 (1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 6 6 12.68 -0.6
192 1248 川島　純樹 (1) ｶﾜｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ ３支部 千葉商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 6 2 12.69 -0.5
192 2044 外山　徹 (1) ﾄﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 4 5 12.69 +0.6
192 1985 大塚　将志 (1) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾏｻｼ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 5 6 12.69 +0.6
192 2755 原田　秀明 (1) ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 8 7 12.69 -1.2
196 4155 國方　哲郎 (1) ｸﾆｶﾀ ﾃﾂﾛｳ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 6 7 12.70 0.0
197 2045 高橋　瑠偉 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾙｲ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 8 5 12.71 -1.0
198 2776 石川　優吾 (1) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｺﾞ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 8 1 12.73 0.0
198 1079 渡辺　宏紀 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 2 3 12.73 0.0
198 2043 水頭　俊秀 (1) ﾐｽﾞｶﾞｼﾗ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 1 4 12.73 +0.5
198 2089 椎名　勇希 (1) ｼｲﾅ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 市立松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 7 4 12.73 0.0
198 1159 末永　隼人 (1) ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ ３支部 若松 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 4 8 12.73 -0.3
203 166 寺澤　英明 (1) ﾃﾗｻﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 3 2 12.74 +0.8
203 852 岡田　拓也 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 4 8 12.74 0.0
205 364 錦織　弘樹 (1) ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 東金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 1 5 12.76 +0.2
205 492 小堀　翔太 (1) ｺﾎﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 1 5 12.76 0.0
205 4284 黄地　大樹 (1) ｵｳﾁ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 1 6 12.76 +0.6
208 444 斉藤　凌也 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾔ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 8 2 12.78 -0.5
208 974 高木　寛 (1) ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾋﾛｼ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 6 3 12.78 +0.8
208 1092 金丸　和正 (1) ｶﾈﾏﾙ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 3 5 12.78 0.0
208 1182 長嶋　瑞樹 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 6 5 12.78 0.0
212 2768 原　達也 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾀﾂﾔ ３支部 千城台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 8 3 12.79 -0.5
212 649 菅澤　順平 (1) ｽｶﾞｻﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ２支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 7 6 12.79 0.0212 649 菅澤　順平 (1) ｽｶ ｻﾜ ｼ ｭﾝ ｲ ２支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 31 7 6 12.79 0.0
212 1809 有馬　祐 (1) ｱﾘﾏ ﾕｳ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 6 6 12.79 +0.5
212 639 木村　祐介 (1) ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 8 7 12.79 +0.8
216 1008 三上　達也 (1) ﾐｶﾐ ﾀﾂﾔ ２支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 7 4 12.80 -0.5
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216 1080 鈴木　将人 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾄ ２支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 3 4 12.80 -0.5
216 2511 石川　啓碁 (1) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 6 4 12.80 -0.6
219 443 野尻　聖也 (1) ﾉｼﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾔ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 1 2 12.82 0.0
220 2897 山根　拓馬 (1) ﾔﾏﾈ ﾀｸﾏ ３支部 白井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 7 1 12.85 -0.1
220 2877 鏡　智博 (1) ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 6 3 12.85 0.0
222 2406 中島　叔宏 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾖｼﾋﾛ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 1 4 12.86 +0.3
222 2741 多胡　彰人 (1) ﾀｺﾞ ｱｷﾄ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 5 6 12.86 0.0
224 4283 村上　祥太 (1) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 7 3 12.87 -0.5
224 2723 田中　尚仁 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾋﾄ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 1 4 12.87 +0.8
224 1794 草野　航輝 (1) ｸｻﾉ ｺｳｷ ３支部 国分 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 8 6 12.87 +0.9
224 806 石橋　亮太 (1) ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 5 8 12.87 -1.2
228 2884 春田　岳人 (1) ﾊﾙﾀ ｶﾞｸﾄ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 3 5 12.88 +0.5
228 16 善場　翔也 (1) ｾﾞﾝﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 7 6 12.88 -1.0
228 2704 福田　竜平 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 7 7 12.88 -0.6
231 2707 橋間　拓哉 (1) ﾊｼﾏ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 流経大付柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 3 4 12.89 -0.5
232 2408 細田　裕貴 (1) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 5 5 12.90 +0.8
232 2748 田渕　雄夢 (1) ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾑ ３支部 船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 3 7 12.90 +0.6
232 4149 高橋　秀佳　 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｶ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 2 7 12.90 -1.0
235 2777 山室　裕太 (1) ﾔﾏﾑﾛ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 3 3 12.91 0.0
236 1204 清宮　友樹 (1) ｾｲﾐﾔ ﾄﾓｷ ３支部 千葉明徳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 4 5 12.92 0.0
236 2797 林　大樹 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 3 5 12.92 -0.6
236 4286 二宮　昂平 (1) ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 5 5 12.92 -0.5
239 2876 横田　堅伍 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ｹﾝｺﾞ １支部 松尾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 6 5 12.93 +0.3
239 1426 永井　悠也 (1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 5 6 12.93 -0.6
241 2709 長谷　厚志 (1) ﾊｾ ｱﾂｼ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 2 2 12.94 -1.9
241 1070 前河原　諒介 (1) ﾏｴｶﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 2 4 12.94 0.0
241 4188 市川　和弘 (1) ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 4 6 12.94 0.0
241 1274 福壽　聡志 (1) ﾌｸｼﾞｭ ｻﾄｼ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 8 7 12.94 -1.3
245 1868 成嶋 優介 (1) ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 8 7 12.95 0.0245 1868 成嶋　優介 (1) ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 31 8 7 12.95 0.0
246 2710 長谷川　智史 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 7 1 12.96 -1.5
246 2720 知久　一輝 (1) ﾁｸ ｶｽﾞｷ ４支部 関宿 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 8 3 12.96 -0.3
248 1987 入江　剛士 (1) ｲﾘｴ ﾀｹｼ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 1 3 12.97 -1.9
248 727 小島　直己 (1) ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵｷ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 4 6 12.97 +0.1
250 2090 奥原　佑樹 (1) ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 市立松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 2 7 12.98 -0.6
251 1962 黒澤　裕 (1) ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾕﾀｶ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 4 2 12.99 -0.9
251 1646 岩室　毅 (1) ｲﾜﾑﾛ ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 船橋北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 5 6 12.99 +0.2
253 2753 長谷坂　力也 (1) ﾊｾｻｶ ﾘｷﾔ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 5 1 13.02 -0.1
253 120 青柳　秀幸 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 3 2 13.02 -1.5
255 2862 小谷　勇貴 (1) ｺﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ １支部 安房拓心 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 6 6 13.03 -0.5
255 2890 渡辺　充洋 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾂﾋﾛ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 6 6 13.03 -0.7
255 2737 岩澤　達也 (1) ｲﾜｻﾜ ﾀﾂﾔ ３支部 国分 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 7 8 13.03 +1.2
258 2657 中澤　友弥 (1) ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 5 7 13.04 +0.1
258 4259 用貝　亮二 (1) ﾖｳｶﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 3 8 13.04 +0.4
260 2722 内山　翔太 (1) ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 8 6 13.05 +0.8
260 874 青柳　洸平 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 7 7 13.05 +0.8
262 4270 伊豆山　裕太 (1) ｲｽﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 8 3 13.06 -0.9
262 496 宮崎　直人 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 4 8 13.06 +0.6
262 4166 平山　嵩 (1) ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 1 8 13.06 -1.0
265 972 和島　佑樹 (1) ﾜｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 5 6 13.07 0.0
265 1220 亀谷　優気 (1) ｶﾒﾔ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 桜林 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 29 4 8 13.07 +0.8
267 2868 武山　雄貴 (1) ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ １支部 志学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 4 6 13.08 +0.3
267 2885 大堀　陽歩 (1) ｵｵﾎﾘ ｱｷﾎ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 7 6 13.08 +0.5
269 450 鈴木　恒貴 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｷ １支部 木更津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 3 2 13.10 -0.1
269 4186 杉田　雅人 (1) ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾄ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 2 7 13.10 -0.5
271 1767 長田　卓也 (1) ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ３支部 国府台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 3 4 13.12 -1.1
272 2572 菊地　諒二 (1) ｷｸﾁ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 6 5 13.13 0.0
273 388 江波戸　貴啓 (1) ｴﾊﾞﾄ ﾀｶｱｷ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 2 8 13.14 +0.8
274 2778 神野　大喜 (1) ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 8 3 13.15 -0.1
274 4150 田崎　壮馬 (1) ﾀｻｷ ｿｳﾏ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 6 7 13.15 0.0
274 344 小林　裕希 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 36 1 8 13.15 -0.6
277 2865 谷山　宝 (1) ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾗ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 6 4 13.16 -0.1
277 2167 高橋　伸洋 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 3 7 13.16 +0.6
279 466 久米　遼 (1) ｸﾒ ﾊﾙｶ １支部 千葉国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 4 5 13.17 -0.1
279 1064 大嶋　健一 (1) ｵｵｼﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁ ２支部 成田北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 2 6 13.17 -0.1
281 4170 黒田　大貴 (1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 8 1 13.20 +0.5
281 4273 髙橋　晟太 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｾｲﾀ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 7 4 13.20 -1.9
281 2881 稲葉　清志 (1) ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｷﾖｼ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 4 7 13.20 -0.7
281 2863 高橋　真平 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 4 8 13.20 -0.6
285 917 清沢　裕 (1) ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 2 4 13.21 -0.9285 917 清沢　裕 (1) ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 45 2 4 13.21 0.9
285 1648 李　日榮 (1) ﾘ ﾆﾁｴｲ ３支部 船橋北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 4 6 13.21 0.0
287 4181 李　冠億 (1) ﾘ ｶﾝｲ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 5 7 13.22 -0.1
287 4198 中田　智大 (1) ﾅｶﾀ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 8 8 13.22 -0.5
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289 2781 福田　和史 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 1 2 13.28 -0.1
289 696 山野井　允資 (1) ﾔﾏﾉｲ ﾀﾀﾞｽｹ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 8 3 13.28 -1.5
291 1066 植草　隆行 (1) ｳｴｸｻ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 6 5 13.29 -0.9
292 1975 角谷　とりで (1) ｽﾐﾔ ﾄﾘﾃﾞ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 1 4 13.30 -1.5
293 1069 岩崎　堅太 (1) ｲﾜｻｷ ｹﾝﾀ ２支部 八千代東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 7 3 13.31 -0.1
293 1307 滑川　勝也 (1) ﾅﾒｶﾜ ｶﾂﾔ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 5 5 13.31 -1.9
293 2664 兒玉　誠 (1) ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾏｺﾄ ４支部 湖北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 6 7 13.31 +0.5
296 2165 川田　雄也 (1) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 8 8 13.33 +0.6
297 215 荒井　恵太 (1) ｱﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 8 5 13.34 -0.5
298 2402 菅原　慎平 (1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 1 7 13.35 +0.5
299 2711 西田　将也 (1) ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 5 4 13.36 -1.9
300 445 小磯　渉 (1) ｺｲｿ ﾜﾀﾙ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 3 4 13.37 -0.1
300 4194 内田　隆弘 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ２支部 佐倉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 4 5 13.37 -1.1
300 1993 鈴木　健勇 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄｼ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 7 7 13.37 +0.2
303 4183 定塚　仰一 (1) ｼﾞｮｳﾂﾞｶ ｺｳｲﾁ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 5 7 13.38 +0.9
304 4156 小林　侑裕 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 4 2 13.40 +0.5
305 666 大久保　翔平 (1) ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ ２支部 小見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 6 4 13.41 -0.3
305 637 栗橋　昂汰 (1) ｸﾘﾊｼ ｺｳﾀ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 6 6 13.41 -0.5
307 2860 渡邉　奎太 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹｲﾀ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 4 5 13.42 -0.1
307 4143 林　将汰 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 流山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 30 3 8 13.42 0.0
309 1067 桑田　佑介　 (1) ｸﾜﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 4 8 13.43 +0.5
310 1938 佐藤　博則 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 7 8 13.44 +0.1
310 2780 鞘師　大介 (1) ｻﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 35 2 8 13.44 +0.2
310 4258 佐々木　伸太郎 (1) ｻｻｷ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 1 8 13.44 +0.9
313 2718 齋藤　拓磨 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ ４支部 関宿 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 5 3 13.45 +0.5
314 221 池田　大地 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ １支部 木更津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 6 5 13.47 -1.5
314 4171 狩野　幹人 (1) ｶﾘﾉ ﾐｷﾄ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 2 5 13.47 -0.5
316 4269 渡辺　紘平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 5 7 13.51 +0.3
317 4287 間瀬 太一 (1) ﾏｾ ﾀｲﾁ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 3 5 13.59 -1.9317 4287 間瀬　太  (1) ﾏｾ ﾀｲﾁ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 34 3 5 13.59 1.9
318 915 佐藤　謙一 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｲﾁ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 3 6 13.64 -0.5
319 2750 佐藤　泰希 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 8 6 13.66 -1.1
319 2787 見浪　敬太 (1) ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 6 6 13.66 -0.1
321 1082 竹原　順平 (1) ﾀｹﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ２支部 成田西陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 4 6 13.67 -1.9
321 2861 武山　歩 (1) ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾊｼﾞﾒ １支部 安房拓心 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 33 1 8 13.67 -0.5
323 2867 根本　匠 (1) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 2 5 13.68 -0.3
323 2866 中村　雅人 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾄ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 7 7 13.68 0.0
325 4146 萩原　勲男 (1) ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｲｻｵ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 2 7 13.70 -0.1
326 2761 椿山　裕也 (1) ﾂﾊﾞｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 3 6 13.71 -0.9
327 2570 高橋　俊也 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｼﾔ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 39 1 8 13.72 -0.1
328 449 寺澤　仁貴 (1) ﾃﾗｻﾜ ﾏｻｷ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 1 4 13.73 +0.5
329 1804 二見　斉 (1) ﾌﾀﾐ ﾋﾄｼ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 7 6 13.79 -0.3
330 2788 岡﨑　慎幸 (1) ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾏｻﾕｷ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 2 5 13.84 +0.5
331 2850 別府　拓人 (1) ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ﾀｸﾄ １支部 暁星国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 2 6 13.87 -1.5
332 866 木内　将太 (1) ｷｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 1 7 13.95 -0.5
333 1057 久保木　孝昌 (1) ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾀｶﾏｻ ２支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 41 8 8 13.97 -0.1
334 465 十川　雅大 (1) ｿｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾋﾛ １支部 千葉国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 3 6 14.08 +0.5
335 916 佐藤　侑 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 2 6 14.11 -1.9
336 4169 植田　淳矢 (1) ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 8 7 14.19 -1.9
337 2770 藤崎　勇将 (1) ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾕｳｽｹ ３支部 千城台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 1 7 14.32 -0.9
338 1941 山本　和騎 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 5 7 14.55 -1.5
339 876 村田　悠祐 (1) ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 実籾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 1 7 14.60 -1.9
339 2896 狩野　陽斗 (1) ｶﾉｳ ｱｷﾄ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 1 7 14.60 -1.1
341 2895 池田　立人 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾋﾄ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 3 4 14.76 0.0
342 2769 平野　雄一 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳｲﾁ ３支部 千城台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 45 5 8 14.81 -0.9
343 4205 重松　允人 (1) ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾄ ２支部 実籾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 4 7 14.82 -0.5
344 2875 鈴木　啓太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ １支部 松尾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 28 2 8 15.20 +0.3
345 2736 森川　大地 (1) ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 7 7 15.31 +0.5

118 丸山　翔平 (1) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 DNS
528 琴寄　克哉 (1) ｺﾄﾖﾘ ｶﾂﾔ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 31 2 DNS
769 小髙　　佑 (1) ｵﾀﾞｶ ﾀｽｸ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 2 DNS
1053 廣田　秋弥 (1) ﾋﾛﾀ ｼｭｳﾔ ２支部 印旛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 1 DNS
1063 中村　雄一郎 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ ２支部 実籾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 44 8 DNS
1180 稲垣　健 (1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀｹﾙ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 DNS
1325 大須賀　裕矢 (1) ｵｵｽｶﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 7 DNS
1507 綱川　隼人 (1) ﾂﾅｶﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 DNS
1751 長谷部　慧 (1) ﾊｾﾍﾞ ｹｲ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 7 DNS
1756 黒崎　博光 (1) ｸﾛｻｷ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 DNS
1816 矢野　拓磨 (1) ﾔﾉ ﾀｸﾏ ３支部 市川工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 40 5 DNS
1856 内田　昂佑 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 1 DNS1856 内田　昂佑 (1) ｳﾁﾀ  ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 10 1 DNS
1871 増田　貴文 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ ３支部 昭和学院 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 8 DNS
1990 桑田　尚紀 (1) ｸﾜﾀ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 5 DNS
2187 鈴木　隆宏 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 1 DNS
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ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 記録 風

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司

2200 成田　洋介 (1) ﾅﾘﾀ ﾖｳｽｹ ４支部 清水 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 42 6 DNS
2416 山崎　太郎 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀﾛｳ ４支部 沼南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 38 4 DNS
2569 吉井　和樹 (1) ﾖｼｲ ｶｽﾞｷ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 32 7 DNS
2656 加藤　裕樹 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 DNS
2659 平川　輝正 (1) ﾋﾗｶﾜ ﾃﾙﾏｻ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 2 DNS
2695 鈴木　和也 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 4 DNS
2699 福本　紘史 (1) ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 7 DNS
2732 大坪　勇太 (1) ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 5 DNS
2733 高崎　樹希碧 (1) ﾀｶｻｷ ｼﾞｭｷｱ ４支部 関宿 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 43 1 DNS
2766 田口　隼平 (1) ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ３支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 7 DNS
2798 山田　晃平 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 37 3 DNS
4147 会川　侑平 (1) ｱｲｶﾜ ﾕｳﾍｲ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 34 7 DNS
4195 吉田　拓隼 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ ２支部 佐倉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 46 2 DNS
4196 生天目　悠也 (1) ﾅﾏﾀﾒ ﾕｳﾔ ２支部 佐倉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 47 2 DNS
4201 本田　拓也 (1) ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 2 DNS
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6月6日 11:05 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 
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ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 記録 風
1 1506 梨本　真輝 (1) ﾅｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 1 22.46 +1.4
2 535 田子　大輔 (1) ﾀｺﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 1 22.52 +1.5
3 531 吉橋　祐士 (1) ﾖｼﾊｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 1 22.80 +1.4
4 2060 梅澤　宗史 (1) ｳﾒｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾌﾐ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 3 1 22.89 +1.7
5 802 吉田　和希 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 1 22.93 +2.1
6 1547 高橋　慶貴 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 2 23.05 +2.1
7 2514 根本　将也 (1) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 2 23.23 +1.5
8 2242 齋藤　雄也 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 2 23.25 +1.4
9 975 渡邊　一樹 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 2 23.28 +1.4
10 527 湊　裕亮 (1) ﾐﾅﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 1 3 23.31 +1.5
11 803 佐藤　龍虎 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｺ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 1 23.35 +1.7
12 530 佐々木　杏澪士 (1) ｻｻｷ  ｱﾚｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 3 23.36 +1.4
13 57 山田　大貴 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 4 23.38 +1.5
14 608 加瀬　涼太 (1) ｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 3 23.42 +2.1
15 2245 辰野　充 (1) ﾀﾂﾉ ﾐﾂﾙ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 4 23.72 +1.4
16 1959 鳥羽　悠記 (1) ﾄﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 5 1 23.76 +1.3
17 561 山田　雅浩 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 5 1 23.78 +1.9
18 1542 中村　大介 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 5 23.79 +1.4
19 1625 藤本　雄大 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋法典 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 2 1 23.80 +1.9
20 2248 橋浦　誠 (1) ﾊｼｳﾗ ﾏｺﾄ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 5 23.81 +1.5
21 1960 熊倉　幸希 (1) ｸﾏｸﾗ ｺｳｷ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 6 1 23.82 +2.3
22 1323 高橋　主寛 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 6 23.83 +1.5
23 1163 原田　亮太 (1) ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 若松 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 4 1 23.84 +1.2
24 1967 山崎　翔也 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾔ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 2 1 23.85 +2.1
25 2063 田村　友輝 (1) ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 6 1 23.88 +1.8
26 1944 岸本　裕太 (1) ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 5 1 23.94 +0.5
27 419 山口　和也 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞﾔ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 5 2 23.96 +1.2
27 1238 水野　翔太 (1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 2 23.96 +1.7
29 2241 小曽根 健太 (1) ｺｿﾈ ｹｲﾀ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 3 23.99 +1.7

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司

29 2241 小曽根　健太 (1) ｺｿﾈ ｹｲﾀ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 2 2 3 23.99 +1.7
30 1961 千原　勁太郎 (1) ﾁﾊﾗ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 1 2 24.05 +1.9
31 2244 竹内　友一 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 4 24.10 +2.1
32 1857 益田　耀 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾖｳ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 8 2 24.13 +2.1
33 285 鈴木　正悟 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 7 2 24.14 +1.9
34 1935 紺野　翔太 (1) ｺﾝﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 7 2 24.17 +2.3
35 386 加藤　陽也 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾖｳﾔ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 6 24.18 +1.4
36 2690 蓬澤　俊 (1) ﾖﾓｷﾞｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 1 3 24.19 +2.3
36 2243 高田　優作 (1) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 8 7 24.19 +1.5
38 2066 仮谷　大輔 (1) ｶﾘﾔ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 7 1 24.22 +1.9
38 1982 山岸　広夢 (1) ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾋﾛﾑ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 1 2 24.22 +1.8
40 1855 髙橋　直揮 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 3 1 24.25 +0.3
40 1425 福沢　孝雄 (1) ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｵ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 2 2 24.25 +1.3
42 526 高橋　翔吾 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 5 2 24.27 +1.9
42 1948 恒川　泰輝 (1) ﾂﾈｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 7 2 24.27 +1.7
44 4153 川﨑　瑛久 (1) ｶﾜｻｷ ｱｷﾋｻ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 3 2 24.28 +0.5
45 2518 吉田　享平 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 8 1 24.29 +0.8
46 2775 太多和　敦 (1) ｵｵﾀﾜ ｱﾂｼ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 3 24.30 +1.4
47 2796 中山　泰佑 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｽｹ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 8 3 24.31 +1.7
47 1756 黒崎　博光 (1) ｸﾛｻｷ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 4 24.31 +1.7
49 1808 富沢　紀 (1) ﾄﾐｻﾜ ﾊｼﾞﾒ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 8 3 24.35 +1.9
49 2656 加藤　裕樹 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 4 24.35 +1.4
49 973 黒須　聖樹 (1) ｸﾛｽ ｾｲｼﾞｭ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 5 24.35 +1.7
52 54 藤原　祐太 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 1 5 24.37 +2.1
53 633 年光　優稀 (1) ﾄｼﾐﾂ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 7 1 24.40 +2.1
54 55 今井　雄太 (1) ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 4 2 24.41 +0.3
55 20 石渡　悠二朗 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 2 3 24.42 +0.3
55 2363 藤倉　勇輝 (1) ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 7 3 24.42 +2.1
55 807 藤澤　隆貴 (1) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｭｳｷ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 1 4 24.42 +1.7
58 1739 児島　孝明 (1) ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｱｷ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 5 2 24.43 +2.1
59 1396 遠藤　翔平 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｮｳﾍｲ ３支部 敬愛学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 7 4 24.45 +0.3
60 86 藤平　真吾 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ｼﾝｺﾞ １支部 袖ヶ浦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 8 1 24.49 +0.8
61 2180 松村　裕大 (1) ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 7 24.51 +1.4
62 901 松浦　武人 (1) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｹﾋﾄ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 8 3 24.52 +1.2
62 184 剣持　渉 (1) ｹﾝﾓﾁ ﾜﾀﾙ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 3 4 24.52 +2.3
64 2059 田嶋　瑠也 (1) ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 7 1 24.54 +2.0
64 2359 綾部　俊平 (1) ｱﾔﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 2 1 24.54 +0.9
66 2250 渡邉　勇弥 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 1 4 24.55 +1.2
67 2168 越後谷　裕 (1) ｴﾁｺﾞﾔ ﾕﾀｶ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 6 24.62 +2.1
68 415 梶　瞭太郎 (1) ｶｼﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 5 2 24.65 +2.0
69 1093 大木　康正 (1) ｵｵｷ ﾔｽﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 5 2 24.69 +0.869 1093 大木　康正 (1) ｵｵｷ ﾔｽﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 21 5 2 24.69 0.8
70 1249 菅野　征二 (1) ｶﾝﾉ ｾｲｼﾞ ３支部 千葉商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 8 3 24.75 +1.9
70 2237 伊藤　寿一郎 (1) ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭｲﾁﾛｳ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 4 4 24.75 +2.1
72 387 近田　守 (1) ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾓﾙ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 1 5 24.76 +2.1
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73 2516 松原　友樹 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾄﾓｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 4 1 24.79 +2.1
74 1594 齋藤　良介 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 8 2 24.82 +0.9
74 2064 鈴木　智也 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 8 5 24.82 +2.3
76 2024 増田　将太郎 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 7 2 24.86 +2.1
76 695 木内　奎吾 (1) ｷｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 3 6 24.86 +2.1
78 899 近藤　健介 (1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 5 3 24.87 +1.8
79 190 増田　裕友 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ １支部 千葉国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 8 1 24.88 +0.7
79 2045 高橋　瑠偉 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾙｲ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 5 3 24.88 +2.1
79 4281 繁田　大輝 (1) ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 2 5 24.88 +1.2
82 875 山田　祐司 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 市立習志野 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 3 2 24.89 +0.7
82 1054ｸﾙｽﾞ ｼﾞｬﾝ ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ (1) ｸﾙｽﾞ ｼﾞｬﾝ ｸﾘﾌｫｰﾄﾞ ２支部 成田西陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 7 2 24.89 +0.8
82 283 山﨑　亮輔 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 3 3 24.89 +1.9
85 4185 伊藤　隆幸 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 4 3 24.93 +0.5
86 1303 岡根　亮太 (1) ｵｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 2 3 24.94 +0.8
87 2799 吉井　健 (1) ﾖｼｲ ｹﾝ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 2 5 24.96 +1.7
88 612 木村　圭佑 (1) ｷﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 6 6 24.99 +1.7
89 2188 森山　駿 (1) ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 6 6 25.00 +1.2
90 2186 中村　慧 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻﾄｼ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 5 25.01 +1.4
91 900 岩渕　耕樹 (1) ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 2 3 25.02 +0.8
92 14 関　理宏 (1) ｾｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 5 7 25.03 +2.1
93 4161 吉村　航 (1) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 2 4 25.05 +0.5
94 115 影山　匠 (1) ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 6 25.09 +1.4
95 1956 髙橋　謙太 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 4 1 25.10 +0.4
95 1985 大塚　将志 (1) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾏｻｼ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 2 4 25.10 +1.8
97 1076 宮内　颯野 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｿｳﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 7 3 25.11 +0.7
97 2239 加藤　法芳 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾈﾖｼ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 7 7 25.11 +1.2
99 4173 林　巧海 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 3 4 25.13 +0.8
100 2779 有馬　亮 (1) ｱﾘﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 2 4 25.15 +1.9
101 2887 高畠 芳樹 (1) ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ﾖｼｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 3 2 25.16 +0.4101 2887 高畠　芳樹 (1) ﾀｶﾊ ﾀｹ ﾖｼｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 27 3 2 25.16 +0.4
101 1161 川澄　陽介 (1) ｶﾜｽﾐ ﾖｳｽｹ ３支部 若松 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 5 5 25.16 +0.3
103 2189 三枝　善 (1) ｻｴｸﾞｻ ｾﾞﾝ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 4 3 25.19 +2.1
104 1019 森本　晋治 (1) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾝｼﾞ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 4 3 25.28 +0.9
105 1974 長島　信斗 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼﾝﾄ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 7 1 25.30 +1.8
106 2379 安田　裕人 (1) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾋﾄ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 5 2 25.32 +1.8
107 1946 片山　涼 (1) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 1 5 25.33 +1.9
108 4167 岡部　隆正 (1) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾏｻ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 5 4 25.37 +0.7
109 16 善場　翔也 (1) ｾﾞﾝﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 3 6 25.42 +1.9
110 2724 都築　貴之 (1) ﾂﾂﾞｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 6 4 25.45 +1.9
110 2755 原田　秀明 (1) ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 7 5 25.45 +1.8
112 213 相川　優太 (1) ｱｲｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 3 6 25.46 +1.8
113 4152 大澤　拓実 (1) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 2 3 25.47 +2.0
114 971 齊藤　滉平 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 6 4 25.48 +2.1
114 496 宮崎　直人 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 4 7 25.48 +1.8
116 532 大野　僚介 (1) ｵｵﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 4 3 25.50 +1.8
117 2891 押田　力也 (1) ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾘｷﾔ ３支部 浦安南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 1 5 25.51 +0.8
118 4283 村上　祥太 (1) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 4 4 25.53 +2.0
119 871 會嶋　凌治 (1) ｱｲｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ２支部 四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 5 4 25.55 +0.9
120 1854 益原　啓伍 (1) ﾏｽﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 3 8 25.58 +1.2
121 280 秋元　優人 (1) ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 7 1 25.60 +1.4
122 1072 道山　昌宏 (1) ﾐﾁﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ２支部 千葉敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 6 5 25.63 +2.0
122 477 本橋　和真 (1) ﾓﾄﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾏ １支部 茂原北陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 1 6 25.63 +0.3
124 56 野村　和生 (1) ﾉﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 3 5 25.64 +0.9
125 2173 佐藤　勇馬 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 6 8 25.65 +2.1
125 4286 二宮　昂平 (1) ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 8 8 25.65 +1.8
127 492 小堀　翔太 (1) ｺﾎﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 1 2 25.69 +1.4
127 2723 田中　尚仁 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾋﾄ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 8 4 25.69 +2.1
129 1079 渡辺　宏紀 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 5 3 25.75 +1.4
130 2331 髙井　紀宏 (1) ﾀｶｲ ﾉﾘﾋﾛ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 2 5 25.77 +2.1
131 1989 落合　亮太 (1) ｵﾁｱｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 8 1 25.79 +0.5
132 1427 上條　雄一郎 (1) ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 6 3 25.80 +0.4
133 4155 國方　哲郎 (1) ｸﾆｶﾀ ﾃﾂﾛｳ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 4 4 25.81 +0.8
134 444 斉藤　凌也 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾔ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 6 4 25.88 +1.4
134 902 青柳　耕祐 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 8 6 25.88 +2.0
134 2246 鶴谷　拓人 (1) ﾂﾙｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾄ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 7 6 25.88 +0.9
137 1858 萩原　晃平 (1) ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 6 7 25.97 +0.3
138 423 鈴木　雅人 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾄ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 6 5 25.98 +0.8
139 448 石井　良太 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 8 5 25.99 +0.5
140 281 押田　佳之 (1) ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 2 5 26.02 +1.4
140 1092 金丸　和正 (1) ｶﾈﾏﾙ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 4 5 26.02 +1.9140 1092 金丸　和正 (1) ｶﾈﾏﾙ ｶｽ ﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 13 4 5 26.02 1.9
142 364 錦織　弘樹 (1) ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 東金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 3 2 26.04 +0.5
143 4186 杉田　雅人 (1) ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾄ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 6 4 26.08 +1.8
144 2768 原　達也 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾀﾂﾔ ３支部 千城台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 1 3 26.11 +1.3
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145 2865 谷山　宝 (1) ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾗ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 2 3 26.17 +0.5
145 494 常世田　進 (1) ﾄｺﾖﾀﾞ ｽｽﾑ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 7 4 26.17 +0.4
147 4288 熊田　祐也 (1) ｸﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 3 6 26.19 +2.1
148 4149 高橋　秀佳　 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｶ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 8 5 26.21 +1.8
149 1426 永井　悠也 (1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 5 4 26.23 +1.9
150 1274 福壽　聡志 (1) ﾌｸｼﾞｭ ｻﾄｼ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 4 4 26.24 +1.3
150 4259 用貝　亮二 (1) ﾖｳｶﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 8 5 26.24 +2.1
152 2704 福田　竜平 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 1 6 26.31 +1.8
153 1070 前河原　諒介 (1) ﾏｴｶﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 6 6 26.36 +0.8
154 4166 平山　嵩 (1) ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 6 6 26.39 +0.5
154 2707 橋間　拓哉 (1) ﾊｼﾏ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 流経大付柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 3 7 26.39 +1.8
156 2044 外山　徹 (1) ﾄﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 8 8 26.41 +0.3
157 853 川崎　佑樹 (1) ｶﾜｻｷ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 6 26.46 +1.7
158 1973 佐藤　徳秀 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋﾃﾞ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 7 7 26.48 +0.5
159 4143 林　将汰 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 流山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 4 5 26.49 +0.7
160 4183 定塚　仰一 (1) ｼﾞｮｳﾂﾞｶ ｺｳｲﾁ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 6 7 26.61 +1.9
161 2883 川口　竜平 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 5 7 26.64 +1.7
162 917 清沢　裕 (1) ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 6 5 26.66 +1.9
163 445 小磯　渉 (1) ｺｲｿ ﾜﾀﾙ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 1 4 26.68 +0.5
164 1291 梶川　和哉 (1) ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ ３支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 6 5 26.84 +1.3
165 4197 奥村　渓 (1) ｵｸﾑﾗ ｹｲ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 4 8 26.87 +1.7
166 4198 中田　智大 (1) ﾅｶﾀ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 8 26.91 +1.4
167 2778 神野　大喜 (1) ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 6 7 26.95 +2.1
168 2790 林　雄大 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ３支部 筑波大附聴覚 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 7 5 26.96 +0.5
169 388 江波戸　貴啓 (1) ｴﾊﾞﾄ ﾀｶｱｷ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 1 6 26.99 +2.1
170 4273 髙橋　晟太 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｾｲﾀ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 8 5 27.02 +0.4
170 2753 長谷坂　力也 (1) ﾊｾｻｶ ﾘｷﾔ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 4 6 27.02 +0.5
172 2722 内山　翔太 (1) ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 4 6 27.07 +1.4
173 4170 黒田 大貴 (1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 3 6 27.08 +1.9173 4170 黒田　大貴 (1) ｸﾛﾀ  ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 24 3 6 27.08 +1.9
174 874 青柳　洸平 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 1 6 27.10 +0.8
175 1648 李　日榮 (1) ﾘ ﾆﾁｴｲ ３支部 船橋北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 2 6 27.30 +0.4
176 4258 佐々木　伸太郎 (1) ｻｻｷ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 2 7 27.35 +2.1
177 1066 植草　隆行 (1) ｳｴｸｻ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 27 5 7 27.41 +0.4
178 1307 滑川　勝也 (1) ﾅﾒｶﾜ ｶﾂﾔ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 6 7 27.46 +0.5
179 2881 稲葉　清志 (1) ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｷﾖｼ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 8 27.53 +1.5
180 2866 中村　雅人 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾄ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 7 7 27.55 +1.9
181 4269 渡辺　紘平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 2 6 27.59 +0.7
182 4287 間瀬　太一 (1) ﾏｾ ﾀｲﾁ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 1 7 27.71 +2.0
183 866 木内　将太 (1) ｷｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 佐倉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 20 2 8 28.13 +1.8
184 2859 待井　瞭 (1) ﾏﾁｲ ﾘｮｳ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 3 7 28.24 +1.4
185 4171 狩野　幹人 (1) ｶﾘﾉ ﾐｷﾄ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 7 6 28.33 +1.3
186 2761 椿山　裕也 (1) ﾂﾊﾞｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 24 4 8 28.48 +1.9
187 451 稲垣　和樹 (1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｶｽﾞｷ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 8 6 28.56 +1.9
188 4169 植田　淳矢 (1) ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 7 7 28.74 +0.8
189 916 佐藤　侑 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 3 7 29.72 +1.3
190 1941 山本　和騎 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 6 7 29.75 +0.7

118 丸山　翔平 (1) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 1 DNS
421 石渡　将貴 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾏｻｷ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 1 DNS
502 菅原　昌和 (1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ ２支部 八街 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 22 1 DNS
528 琴寄　克哉 (1) ｺﾄﾖﾘ ｶﾂﾔ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 1 DNS
667 日下部　駿 (1) ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝ ２支部 小見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 21 3 DNS
726 立石　勇士 (1) ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 3 DNS
915 佐藤　謙一 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｲﾁ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 5 DNS
1219 熱田　正輝 (1) ｱﾂﾀ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 桜林 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 1 DNS
1305 赤瀬　正樹 (1) ｱｶｾ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 26 4 DNS
1507 綱川　隼人 (1) ﾂﾅｶﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 DNS
1624 瀬尾　裕樹 (1) ｾｵ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 船橋法典 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 25 8 DNS
1856 内田　昂佑 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 DNS
1881 森　嶺太 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 23 5 DNS
1938 佐藤　博則 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 5 DNS
2165 川田　雄也 (1) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 2 DNS
2240 小池　雄作 (1) ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｻｸ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 DNS
2330 高岡　誠之 (1) ﾀｶｵｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 3 DNS
2362 佐藤　拓也 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 1 DNS
2798 山田　晃平 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 8 DNS
2856 鵜沢　優一 (1) ｳｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ １支部 茂原北陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 DNS
2863 高橋　真平 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 6 DNS
4188 市川　和弘 (1) ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 4 DNS
4282 徳永　剛 (1) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 4 DNS4282 徳永　剛 (1) ﾄｸﾅｶ  ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 10 4 DNS
4284 黄地　大樹 (1) ｵｳﾁ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 2 DNS
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1 527 湊　裕亮 (1) ﾐﾅﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 1 0.50.94
2 2245 辰野　充 (1) ﾀﾂﾉ ﾐﾂﾙ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 1 0.51.38
3 763 中島　優樹 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 1 0.51.44
4 1425 福沢　孝雄 (1) ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｵ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 2 0.51.79
5 836 岡安　航世 (1) ｵｶﾔｽ ｺｳｷ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 3 0.51.94
6 2241 小曽根　健太 (1) ｺｿﾈ ｹｲﾀ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 2 0.51.98
7 978 鈴木　幹太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾝﾀ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 1 3 0.52.15
8 57 山田　大貴 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 4 0.52.21
9 1449 吉田　昂洋 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 4 0.52.37
10 1547 高橋　慶貴 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 5 0.52.70
11 975 渡邊　一樹 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 1 0.52.77
12 531 吉橋　祐士 (1) ﾖｼﾊｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 2 0.52.85
13 1857 益田　耀 (1) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾖｳ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 2 0.53.11
14 1452 森野　航 (1) ﾓﾘﾉ ﾜﾀﾙ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 1 0.53.14
15 1737 藤本　雅大 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 3 0.53.28
16 2690 蓬澤　俊 (1) ﾖﾓｷﾞｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 1 1 0.53.30
17 62 石野　雅貴 (1) ｲｼﾉ ﾏｻﾀｶ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 1 4 0.53.33
18 695 木内　奎吾 (1) ｷｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 5 0.53.43
19 2363 藤倉　勇輝 (1) ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 3 1 0.53.55
20 608 加瀬　涼太 (1) ｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 5 0.53.60
21 1957 田中　晃太朗 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 7 2 0.53.84
22 283 山﨑　亮輔 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 4 3 0.53.94
23 1739 児島　孝明 (1) ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｱｷ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 7 1 0.54.09
24 2775 太多和　敦 (1) ｵｵﾀﾜ ｱﾂｼ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 6 0.54.11
25 764 藤田　貴也 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｶﾔ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 6 0.54.21
26 119 小谷　勝 (1) ｺﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾙ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 2 0.54.30
27 697 飯嶋　茂樹 (1) ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｼｹﾞｷ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 7 0.54.31
28 4165 齋藤　克哉 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｶﾂﾔ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 3 0.54.36
29 2066 仮谷　大輔 (1) ｶﾘﾔ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 3 0.54.50
30 2237 伊藤 寿一郎 (1) ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭｲﾁﾛｳ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 6 0.54.52
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30 2237 伊藤　寿 郎 (1) ｲﾄｳ ｼ ｭｲﾁﾛｳ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 1 8 6 0.54.52
31 552 林　純也 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 6 4 0.54.86
32 386 加藤　陽也 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾖｳﾔ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 7 2 0.54.91
33 1121 石井　亮太 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ ３支部 千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 7 0.54.93
34 1219 熱田　正輝 (1) ｱﾂﾀ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 桜林 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 8 0.55.01
35 495 林　圭太 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 5 1 0.55.19
36 419 山口　和也 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞﾔ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 6 1 0.55.39
36 2796 中山　泰佑 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｽｹ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 5 3 0.55.39
38 1542 中村　大介 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 8 0.55.44
39 901 松浦　武人 (1) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｹﾋﾄ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 2 1 0.55.47
40 899 近藤　健介 (1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝｽｹ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 4 0.55.59
41 282 田中　佑典 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 5 1 0.55.65
42 611 倉田　大輔 (1) ｸﾗﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 2 4 0.55.68
43 2239 加藤　法芳 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾈﾖｼ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 4 0.55.79
44 421 石渡　将貴 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ﾏｻｷ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 7 2 0.55.87
45 2472 吉崎　将真 (1) ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾏ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 1 2 0.55.98
46 285 鈴木　正悟 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 1 1 0.56.06
47 973 黒須　聖樹 (1) ｸﾛｽ ｾｲｼﾞｭ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 7 0.56.10
48 1160 蓮見　駿 (1) ﾊｽﾐ ｼｭﾝ ３支部 若松 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 5 0.56.11
49 2687 新村　拓也 (1) ﾆｲﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 5 0.56.22
50 2795 田崎　敦 (1) ﾀｻｷ ｱﾂｼ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 2 3 0.56.23
51 1808 富沢　紀 (1) ﾄﾐｻﾜ ﾊｼﾞﾒ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 5 4 0.56.24
52 420 佐野　翔一 (1) ｻﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 8 5 0.56.27
53 2180 松村　裕大 (1) ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 6 1 0.56.46
54 1855 髙橋　直揮 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 3 6 0.56.59
55 1738 鈴木　啓太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 3 2 0.56.68
55 2512 岩間　正明 (1) ｲﾜﾏ ﾏｻｱｷ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 8 5 0.56.68
57 1795 細野　祥太 (1) ﾎｿﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 国分 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 2 3 0.56.79
58 2518 吉田　享平 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 5 1 0.56.84
59 415 梶　瞭太郎 (1) ｶｼﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 2 1 0.56.86
60 1445 長屋　文太 (1) ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾌﾞﾝﾀ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 8 2 0.56.92
61 2168 越後谷　裕 (1) ｴﾁｺﾞﾔ ﾕﾀｶ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 5 2 0.57.13
62 2400 小山　亮 (1) ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 6 2 0.57.20
62 1944 岸本　裕太 (1) ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 6 3 0.57.20
64 719 細田　遥 (1) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ ２支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 8 5 0.57.21
65 281 押田　佳之 (1) ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 1 1 0.57.27
66 834 高橋　和也 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 6 0.57.29
67 2726 吉田　将 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾙ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 1 3 0.57.31
68 2188 森山　駿 (1) ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 3 6 0.57.35
69 4152 大澤　拓実 (1) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 1 2 0.57.77
70 1326 内藤　直樹 (1) ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 7 2 0.57.8670 1326 内藤　直樹 (1) ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾅｵｷ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 13 7 2 0.57.86
71 530 佐々木　杏澪士 (1) ｻｻｷ  ｱﾚｼﾞ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 1 3 0.57.95
72 1429 中山　隆人 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾄ ３支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 7 2 0.57.99
73 181 高橋　優真 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾏ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 5 3 0.58.01
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74 1940 阿部　晃平 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 3 4 0.58.12
74 1324 久冨　竜也 (1) ﾋｻﾄﾐ ﾀﾂﾔ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 6 7 0.58.12
76 429 小玉　翔太 (1) ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ １支部 松尾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 1 3 0.58.16
77 2797 林　大樹 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 4 5 0.58.21
78 1204 清宮　友樹 (1) ｾｲﾐﾔ ﾄﾓｷ ３支部 千葉明徳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 1 3 0.58.30
79 280 秋元　優人 (1) ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 5 1 0.58.33
80 1076 宮内　颯野 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｿｳﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 4 1 0.58.37
81 1079 渡辺　宏紀 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 6 4 0.58.41
82 1736 西野　寛史 (1) ﾆｼﾉ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 7 7 0.58.43
83 1974 長島　信斗 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼﾝﾄ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 8 2 0.58.55
84 1092 金丸　和正 (1) ｶﾈﾏﾙ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 7 4 0.58.73
85 423 鈴木　雅人 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾄ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 2 2 0.58.84
86 2362 佐藤　拓也 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 4 8 0.58.86
87 493 實川　翔 (1) ｼﾞﾂｶﾜ ｼｮｳ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 3 4 0.58.97
88 1854 益原　啓伍 (1) ﾏｽﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 6 0.58.99
89 2189 三枝　善 (1) ｻｴｸﾞｻ ｾﾞﾝ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 4 4 0.59.02
90 2759 下田　脩貴 (1) ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 6 3 0.59.08
90 532 大野　僚介 (1) ｵｵﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 2 6 0.59.08
92 496 宮崎　直人 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 8 4 0.59.20
93 1946 片山　涼 (1) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 6 4 0.59.28
94 1247 岩城　将治 (1) ｲﾜｷ ｼｮｳｼﾞ ３支部 千葉商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 1 3 0.59.47
95 1541 加藤　響 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾋﾞｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 1 7 0.59.72
96 971 齊藤　滉平 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 4 8 0.59.86
97 443 野尻　聖也 (1) ﾉｼﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾔ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 2 3 0.59.88
97 1308 山下　晋吾 (1) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 8 7 0.59.88
99 344 小林　裕希 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ １支部 大網 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 7 4 0.59.94
100 4183 定塚　仰一 (1) ｼﾞｮｳﾂﾞｶ ｺｳｲﾁ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 6 2 1.00.06
101 1943 齊藤　政樹 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 6 5 1.00.16
102 1995 小川　尚哉 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 4 5 1.00.21
103 4283 村上 祥太 (1) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 5 3 1.00.29103 4283 村上　祥太 (1) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 18 5 3 1.00.29
104 2780 鞘師　大介 (1) ｻﾔｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 3 5 1.00.47
105 492 小堀　翔太 (1) ｺﾎﾞﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 2 6 1.00.53
106 4259 用貝　亮二 (1) ﾖｳｶﾞｲ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 8 5 1.00.59
107 1182 長嶋　瑞樹 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 8 5 1.00.65
108 1958 宮浦　友樹 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾗ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 3 4 1.00.87
109 4150 田崎　壮馬 (1) ﾀｻｷ ｿｳﾏ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 12 8 8 1.00.92
110 2777 山室　裕太 (1) ﾔﾏﾑﾛ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 4 4 1.01.23
111 2173 佐藤　勇馬 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 7 6 1.01.26
112 806 石橋　亮太 (1) ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 東京学館 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 2 6 1.01.68
113 387 近田　守 (1) ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾓﾙ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 3 7 1.01.69
114 182 笠嶋　康平 (1) ｶｻｼﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 6 5 1.01.80
115 494 常世田　進 (1) ﾄｺﾖﾀﾞ ｽｽﾑ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 2 6 1.01.87
116 1275 木津　雄二 (1) ｷｽﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 2 5 1.02.00
117 4155 國方　哲郎 (1) ｸﾆｶﾀ ﾃﾂﾛｳ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 3 5 1.02.16
118 2708 木口　祐太 (1) ｷｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 3 4 1.02.33
119 1968 西野　航平 (1) ﾆｼﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 千葉工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 2 6 1.02.36
120 501 古谷　匡平 (1) ﾌﾙﾔ ｷｮｳﾍｲ ２支部 八街 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 5 6 1.02.70
121 2794 鈴木　帝人 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾃｲﾄ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 7 7 1.02.85
122 4269 渡辺　紘平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 3 6 1.02.93
122 388 江波戸　貴啓 (1) ｴﾊﾞﾄ ﾀｶｱｷ １支部 東金商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 16 6 8 1.02.93
124 2883 川口　竜平 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 4 6 1.03.03
125 1999 高橋　孝輝 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 1 7 1.03.12
126 2857 近藤　剛 (1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾂﾖｼ １支部 茂原北陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 2 5 1.03.22
127 2165 川田　雄也 (1) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 13 8 8 1.03.23
128 2867 根本　匠 (1) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 4 7 1.03.55
129 1939 大竹　翔太 (1) ｵｵﾀｹ ｼｮｳﾀ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 6 5 1.03.96
130 4201 本田　拓也 (1) ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 1 6 1.04.47
131 2167 高橋　伸洋 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 4 7 1.04.61
132 1938 佐藤　博則 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 3 6 1.05.14
133 917 清沢　裕 (1) ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 7 6 1.05.87
134 915 佐藤　謙一 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｲﾁ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 19 4 7 1.06.59
135 2699 福本　紘史 (1) ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 7 7 1.06.76
136 1941 山本　和騎 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 4 7 1.08.06
137 916 佐藤　侑 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ ２支部 八千代西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 18 7 7 1.10.83

2657 中澤　友弥 (1) ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 15 8 DSQ,*T2
502 菅原　昌和 (1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ ２支部 八街 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 17 8 DNS
1180 稲垣　健 (1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀｹﾙ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 DNS
1181 高瀬　悠希 (1) ﾀｶｾ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 生浜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 3 DNS
1512 内海　直人 (1) ｳﾂﾐ ﾅｵﾄ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 5 DNS
1741 島貫　寛 (1) ｼﾏﾇｷ ﾋﾛｼ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 14 4 DNS1741 島貫　寛 (1) ｼﾏﾇｷ ﾋﾛｼ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 14 4 DNS
1856 内田　昂佑 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 DNS
2334 吉本　篤史 (1) ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱﾂｼ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 5 DNS
2798 山田　晃平 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 11 5 DNS
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4282 徳永　剛 (1) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 10 5 DNS
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1 2141 吉田　悠人 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 12 1 8.47.99
2 133 高品　純也 (1) ﾀｶｼﾅ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 2 8.48.94
3 616 大木　稜 (1) ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 18 3 8.49.76
4 967 高橋　遼太 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 4 8.50.18
5 2138 田中　優大 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 16 5 8.53.40
6 1518 田中　拓哉 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｸﾔ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 6 8.54.22
7 1451 須田　海 (1) ｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 7 8.56.08
8 766 香取　範如 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾉﾘﾕｷ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 8 8.58.13
9 2103 岡田　篤 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱﾂｼ ４支部 市立松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 23 9 8.59.75
10 2257 戸田　勇 (1) ﾄﾀﾞ ｲｻﾑ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 21 10 9.02.36
11 2589 新野　元哉 (1) ﾆｲﾉ ﾓﾄﾔ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 23 1 9.02.44
12 2104 山崎　渉 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾜﾀﾙ ４支部 市立松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 11 9.03.07
13 2447 新井　直幸 (1) ｱﾗｲ ﾅｵﾕｷ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 17 12 9.04.87
14 2446 関根　優介 (1) ｾｷﾈ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 19 2 9.04.88
15 756 竹森　友哉 (1) ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾔ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 1 3 9.07.85
16 1520 小川　貴弘 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 12 4 9.08.41
17 767 杉浦　宏基 (1) ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 10 13 9.09.22
18 2137 辰野　旭 (1) ﾀﾂﾉ ｱｻﾋ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 14 14 9.10.18
19 634 長嶋　光一 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｲﾁ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 9 5 9.10.59
20 962 有井　渉 (1) ｱﾘｲ ﾜﾀﾙ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 6 9.10.79
21 134 原　秀明 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 9 15 9.12.47
22 963 松原　啓介 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｹｲｽｹ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 18 1 9.12.80
23 969 坂本　航平 (1) ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 11 16 9.12.99
24 2139 田村　惇 (1) ﾀﾑﾗ ﾏｺﾄ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 21 7 9.16.62
25 615 安藤　勇介 (1) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 17 9.19.88
26 1519 田代　一馬 (1) ﾀｼﾛ ｶｽﾞﾏ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 17 8 9.20.37
27 2258 水野　誠也 (1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｾｲﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 16 9 9.20.44
28 2256 寺田　卓也 (1) ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 20 18 9.20.79
29 966 柿本 涼馬 (1) ｶｷﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 22 10 9.20.84

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司

29 966 柿本　涼馬 (1) ｶｷﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾏ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 2 22 10 9.20.84
30 2253 大森　明生 (1) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｱｷｵ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 19 19 9.24.61
31 2140 張ヶ谷　真治 (1) ﾊﾘｶﾞﾔ ﾏｻﾊﾙ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 25 20 9.24.77
32 17 成田　和樹 (1) ﾅﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 11 9.25.00
33 209 赤羽　辰望 (1) ｱｶﾊﾞﾈ ﾀﾂﾐ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 2 9.25.44
34 2144 齊藤　泰 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｲ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 20 3 9.26.42
35 760 鈴木　恒生 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 21 1 9.27.34
36 1733 浜崎　晃 (1) ﾊﾏｻｷ ｱｷﾗ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 2 9.27.56
37 2372 伊東　誉 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾎﾏﾚ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 20 3 9.27.89
38 2251 岩間　俊友 (1) ｲﾜﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 24 12 9.28.22
39 452 森　涼太 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾘｮｳﾀ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 12 4 9.28.37
40 136 矢場　丈拓 (1) ﾔﾊﾞ ﾀｹﾋﾛ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 13 9.28.72
41 2176 谷藤　龍雅 (1) ﾀﾆﾌｼﾞ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 18 14 9.29.03
42 718 松田　勝哉 (1) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾔ ２支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 11 4 9.29.11
43 830 浅川　勇気 (1) ｱｻｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 13 5 9.29.93
44 968 油井　智也 (1) ﾕｲ ﾄﾓﾔ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 24 21 9.30.52
45 2364 古賀　光洋 (1) ｺｶﾞ ﾐﾂﾋﾛ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 5 9.31.57
46 2445 今成　彰 (1) ｲﾏﾅﾘ ｱｷﾗ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 19 6 9.31.94
47 2367 戸ノ岡　京介 (1) ﾄﾉｵｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 15 9.31.95
48 614 高野　雄介 (1) ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 25 16 9.32.53
49 64 中野　貴志 (1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 10 6 9.33.12
50 837 岩井　敬司 (1) ｲﾜｲ ﾀｶｼ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 14 1 9.33.52
51 1517 渡邉　裕昭 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 15 17 9.33.65
52 4162 下迫田　啓太 (1) ｼﾓｻｺﾀ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 22 2 9.33.90
53 2197 櫻井　雄太 (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 清水 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 23 7 9.34.07
54 1752 小島　義貴 (1) ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 18 9.34.16
55 964 濱嶋　裕樹 (1) ﾊﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 11 8 9.34.24
56 132 櫻井　大輔 (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 25 7 9.34.57
57 2365 遠藤　剛 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺﾞｳ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 11 19 9.34.67
58 2026 金澤　優 (1) ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｽｸﾞﾙ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 16 9 9.35.70
59 1544 村上　太郎 (1) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀﾛｳ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 3 9.35.77
60 2374 外崎　琢也 (1) ﾄﾉｻｷ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 10 9.36.11
61 4168 風戸　啓希 (1) ｶｻﾞﾄ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 21 4 9.37.11
62 1543 万代　将吾 (1) ﾏﾝﾀﾞｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 10 1 9.37.58
63 1446 中村　昴 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｽﾊﾞﾙ ３支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 20 9.38.22
64 2591 上野　貴博 (1) ｳｴﾉ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 8 9.38.66
65 2255 鈴木　英幸 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 15 11 9.39.21
66 1078 山崎　達也 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀﾂﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 9 9.40.61
67 2143 中根　遼太 (1) ﾅｶﾈ ﾘｮｳﾀ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 17 12 9.40.64
68 2368 榛澤　尚之 (1) ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾕｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 22 22 9.40.69
69 2170 池和田　明仁 (1) ｲｹﾜﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 12 1 9.40.9969 2170 池和田　明仁 (1) ｲｹﾜﾀ  ｱｷﾋﾄ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 6 12 1 9.40.99
70 1732 松尾　浩一郎 (1) ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 13 10 9.41.58
71 1086 河田　拓己 (1) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 21 13 9.41.64
72 644 加瀬　和成 (1) ｶｾ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 10 21 9.41.70
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記録主任：岩脇　充司

73 63 津田　健太 (1) ﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 15 11 9.42.06
74 552 林　純也 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 12 9.42.47
75 717 柏　貴大 (1) ｶｼﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ２支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 9 2 9.44.89
76 551 浪川　裕介 (1) ﾅﾐｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 1 5 9.45.00
77 2335 前野　壮一朗 (1) ﾏｴﾉ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 12 13 9.45.33
78 131 伊勢　時生 (1) ｲｾ ﾄｷｵ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 24 14 9.45.56
79 762 川口　雄大 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 6 9.45.91
80 2334 吉本　篤史 (1) ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱﾂｼ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 14 9.47.10
81 2336 吉谷　直人 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾆ ﾅｵﾄ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 3 3 9.47.62
82 1025 久米　祐輔 (1) ｸﾒ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 9 7 9.47.67
83 829 小松崎　勝也 (1) ｺﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｶﾂﾔ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 12 8 9.48.01
84 759 島田　　玲 (1) ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾚｲ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 23 15 9.48.30
85 2594 佐藤　颯太 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 17 16 9.48.52
86 2791 河野　聖 (1) ｺｳﾉ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 22 4 9.48.65
87 2252 大貫　倖平 (1) ｵｵﾇｷ ｺｳﾍｲ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 15 9.49.19
88 1957 田中　晃太朗 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 13 1 9.50.17
89 2370 田口　聖也 (1) ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 1 16 9.50.50
90 2175 高橋　尚志 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｵﾑﾈ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 14 5 9.50.55
91 692 椿　宜将 (1) ﾂﾊﾞｷ ﾉﾘﾕｷ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 4 6 9.50.79
92 2590 白井　健太 (1) ｼﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 25 9 9.50.94
93 2792 小森　将之 (1) ｺﾓﾘ ﾏｻﾕｷ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 17 1 9.51.49
94 4163 山森　涼平 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾘ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 12 2 9.51.65
95 839 杉山　友基 (1) ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 1 3 9.51.84
96 2369 作間　陽揮 (1) ｻｸﾏ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 22 9.51.99
97 1937 高橋　亮 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 22 2 9.52.54
98 2864 佐久間　渉 (1) ｻｸﾏ ﾜﾀﾙ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 24 3 9.52.97
99 693 松本　健太郎 (1) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ ２支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 16 4 9.53.90
100 2376 小倉　雄太 (1) ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 19 17 9.54.27
101 2715 下野 幸輝 (1) ｼﾓﾉ ｺｳｷ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 8 7 9.54.77101 2715 下野　幸輝 (1) ｼﾓﾉ ｺｳｷ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 6 8 7 9.54.77
102 2404 立花　亮 (1) ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾘｮｳ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 17 9.55.24
103 1077 宮崎　光太郎 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 10 9.55.49
104 768 三橋　啓吾 (1) ﾐﾂﾊｼ ｹｲｺﾞ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 6 8 9.55.78
105 851 佐々木　耕作 (1) ｻｻｷ ｺｳｻｸ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 18 9.55.84
106 965 齊藤　優樹 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 22 19 9.56.62
107 135 明瀬　勇輝 (1) ﾐｮｳｾ ﾕｳｷ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 14 18 9.57.94
108 2588 海老原　一輝 (1) ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 21 5 9.58.53
109 2727 村田　浩忠 (1) ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛﾀﾀﾞ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 19 9.58.71
110 2169 金澤　遼 (1) ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 8 11 10.00.10
111 2172 君島　祐 (1) ｷﾐｼﾏ ﾕｳ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 2 4 10.00.30
112 2444 蛯名　大樹 (1) ｴﾋﾞﾅ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 15 23 10.02.11
113 220 椎熊　寛生 (1) ｼｲｸﾏ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 木更津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 19 9 10.02.27
114 2407 長友　祐貴 (1) ﾅｶﾞﾄﾓ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 15 12 10.04.22
115 284 佐久間　和也 (1) ｻｸﾏ ｶｽﾞﾔ １支部 大原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 13 10.05.06
116 2142 大橋　和弘 (1) ｵｵﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 17 14 10.06.26
116 2449 面来　義樹 (1) ｵﾓﾗｲ ﾖｼｷ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 1 20 10.06.26
118 4180 山下　翼 (1) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ ３支部 千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 11 15 10.06.58
119 2450 佐藤　秀也 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾔ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 18 16 10.06.78
120 2793 斎藤　道友 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾁﾄ ３支部 船橋東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 16 5 10.07.64
121 102 渡邉　和義 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ １支部 木更津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 14 6 10.07.75
122 2593 五十嵐　智 (1) ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｻﾄﾙ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 19 7 10.08.53
123 2783 入村　啓司 (1) ｲﾘﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾞ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 15 8 10.08.80
124 2373 郷　勝成 (1) ｺﾞｳ ｶﾂﾅﾘ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 17 10.09.53
125 550 宍倉　光 (1) ｼｼｸﾗ ﾋｶﾙ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 4 9 10.10.76
126 2592 山崎　奨太 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 24 18 10.11.54
127 1945 佐々木　諒 (1) ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 21 6 10.12.93
128 2174 清水　翔太 (1) ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 13 10 10.13.21
129 1748 川上　英樹 (1) ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾋﾃﾞｷ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 20 10.14.01
130 617 及川　和則 (1) ｵｲｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 14 21 10.14.04
131 1083 石井　涼太 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ ２支部 成田西陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 13 19 10.15.26
132 1068 河野　仁 (1) ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾄｼ ２支部 八千代東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 14 2 10.16.70
133 292 末吉　恒平 (1) ｽｴﾖｼ ｺｳﾍｲ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 12 7 10.18.34
134 1740 中川　雄斗 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 6 10 10.18.51
135 1747 小川　渓太 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 21 10.18.53
136 2760 濱田　快斗 (1) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 18 22 10.18.55
137 1936 塩本　健太 (1) ｼｵﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 24 11 10.18.64
138 210 佐野　弘騎 (1) ｻﾉ ﾋﾛｷ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 20 8 10.19.16
139 554 小林　秀一 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁ ２支部 旭農 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 9 11 10.19.35
140 1986 杉澤　元徳 (1) ｽｷﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾓﾄﾉﾘ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 9 9 10.19.81
141 1006 伊能　周作 (1) ｲﾉｳ ｼｭｳｻｸ ２支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 8 3 10.21.69141 1006 伊能　周作 (1) ｲﾉｳ ｼｭｳｻｸ ２支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 9 8 3 10.21.69
142 1304 古川　雅宏 (1) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 5 4 10.21.82
143 1058 高岡　悠耶 (1) ﾀｶｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ ２支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 18 12 10.22.00
144 1755 飯濱　裕希 (1) ｲｲﾊﾏ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 17 12 10.22.03
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145 2371 阿部　奨也 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 22 13 10.22.17
146 1955 濵田　慎平 (1) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 12 5 10.23.54
147 2800 豊岡　洸佑 (1) ﾄﾖｵｶ ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 14 10 10.23.78
148 1085 吉村　匠 (1) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 15 11 10.24.00
149 2191 柏崎　慎吾 (1) ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｼﾝｺﾞ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 20 10.24.04
150 1963 上田　龍之介 (1) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 11 6 10.26.45
151 4289 笠原　康平 (1) ｶｻﾊﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 20 13 10.26.47
152 2179 林　圭太 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲﾀ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 23 14 10.27.06
153 668 鈴木　貴文 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾌﾐ ２支部 小見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 16 23 10.28.33
154 2070 笠松　竜一 (1) ｶｻﾏﾂ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 24 14 10.28.55
155 4271 池田　一貴 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ｲﾁﾀｶ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 10 7 10.28.97
156 2702 中島　悠太 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 柏の葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 13 15 10.29.86
157 365 白井　健 (1) ｼﾗｲ ﾀｹｼ １支部 東金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 8 12 10.29.95
158 1328 藤代　裕輝 (1) ﾌｼﾞｼﾛ ﾕｳｷ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 23 16 10.30.61
159 1626 安部　拓也 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ３支部 船橋法典 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 25 15 10.30.73
160 2337 吉岡　敬輔 (1) ﾖｼｵｶ ｹｲｽｹ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 2 17 10.30.84
161 2192 吉田　将哉 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 9 24 10.31.26
162 1075 平山　諒 (1) ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 1 13 10.31.99
163 629 宮内　健至 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾀｹﾕｷ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 10 21 10.32.24
164 632 大木　陽介 (1) ｵｵｷ ﾖｳｽｹ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 11 16 10.32.39
165 638 宮澤　祐人 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ ２支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 11 18 10.33.36
166 318 稗田　成甫 (1) ﾋｴﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾏｻ １支部 長生 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 10 17 10.33.45
167 2713 亀田　巧 (1) ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 2 18 10.33.66
168 651 星野　一輝 (1) ﾎｼﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ ２支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 1 19 10.34.16
169 1734 和田　一臣 (1) ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｵﾐ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 5 20 10.34.63
170 1090 冨田　雄介 (1) ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 18 19 10.35.02
171 2069 平野　佑樹 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 6 14 10.36.27
172 553 飯嶋　直行 (1) ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾕｷ ２支部 旭農 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 25 15 10.36.30
173 2782 阿部 翔悟 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 3 16 10.36.81173 2782 阿部　翔悟 (1) ｱﾍ  ｼｮｳｺ ３支部 船橋西 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 8 3 16 10.36.81
174 2774 沼辺　昂祐 (1) ﾇﾏﾍﾞ ｺｳｽｹ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 20 20 10.38.80
175 1084 慈道　圭太 (1) ｼﾞﾐﾁ ｹｲﾀ ２支部 佐倉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 5 21 10.39.28
176 2448 石井　優樹 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 19 22 10.39.39
177 1302 伊東　伶 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 6 8 10.40.30
178 2858 藤乗　浩紀 (1) ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ｺｳｷ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 20 9 10.42.58
179 970 佐久間　陽 (1) ｻｸﾏ ﾖｳ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 10 22 10.44.16
180 2366 名取　健太 (1) ﾅﾄﾘ ｹﾝﾀ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 22 25 10.44.61
181 2042 坂根　大介 (1) ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 松戸国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 5 17 10.44.78
182 1251 林　雅喜 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 千葉商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 1 10 10.46.74
183 164 市村　祐樹 (1) ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ １支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 19 18 10.47.48
184 4164 大川　沖 (1) ｵｵｶﾜ ｵｷ ３支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 7 19 10.52.11
185 1546 永野　裕章 (1) ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｱｷ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 23 20 10.54.83
186 447 吉野　雅史 (1) ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻｼ １支部 大多喜 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 19 11 10.56.07
187 2882 笠原　健吾 (1) ｶｻﾊﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 4 21 10.57.44
188 1595 五十嵐　昇 (1) ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ３支部 船橋二和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 18 12 10.59.15
189 999 三縄　俊 (1) ﾐﾅﾜ ｼｭﾝ ２支部 市立習志野 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 13 22 10.59.44
190 1805 鈴木　拓実 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 3 13 11.01.90
191 4208 満武　修造 (1) ﾐﾂﾀｹ ｼｭｳｿﾞｳ ２支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 23 14 11.03.43
192 2756 白木　健士 (1) ｼﾗｷ ｹﾝｼﾞ ３支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 2 15 11.07.97
193 2730 佐藤　怜央 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾚｵ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 22 16 11.13.43
194 4204 藤井　正幸 (1) ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾏｻﾕｷ ２支部 千葉英和 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 15 17 11.16.17
195 4174 渡部　伸晃 (1) ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 4 18 11.19.35
196 4257 本間　祐作 (1) ﾎﾝﾏ ﾕｳｻｸ ３支部 千葉南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 10 23 11.24.82
197 1971 斎藤　雅敏 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾄｼ ３支部 京葉工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 9 19 11.24.83
198 533 高原　和之 (1) ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 11 24 11.30.38
199 1088 櫻井　明宏 (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ｱｷﾋﾛ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 16 21 11.30.80
200 4172 佐藤　遼 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 21 20 11.53.01
201 4175 小平　優太 (1) ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 17 21 12.11.99

1806 高野　凌平 (1) ﾀｶﾉ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 8 18 DSQ,*T3
18 平野　秀和 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 7 DNS
416 野澤　達彌 (1) ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾂﾔ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 8 DNS
417 花澤　幸利 (1) ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾄｼ １支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 20 DNS
475 河野　海人 (1) ｺｳﾉ ｶｲﾄ １支部 拓大紅陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 7 DNS
491 大川　拳人 (1) ｵｵｶﾜ ｹﾝﾄ ２支部 横芝敬愛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 21 DNS
534 根本　祐輔 (1) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ ２支部 千葉黎明 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 16 DNS
725 吉谷　史士 (1) ﾖｼﾔ ﾋﾄｼ ２支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 23 DNS
758 塩田　大智 (1) ｼｵﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 25 DNS
838 瀧口　侑樹 (1) ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 7 3 DNS
1001 安井　貴之 (1) ﾔｽｲ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 市立習志野 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 24 DNS
1521 峰島　一樹 (1) ﾐﾈｼﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 13 DNS1521 峰島　 樹 (1) ﾐﾈｼﾏ ｶｽ ｷ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 2 13 DNS
1522 金子　陽央 (1) ｶﾈｺ ｱｷﾋｻ ３支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 14 DNS
1754 佐藤　裕太 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 24 DNS
2135 小林　祐貴 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 20 DNS



少年男子Ｂ3000m

6月6日 10:55 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    8.34.50   山川　洋 (市立船橋)                                         00.10.17    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 記録 風

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司

2136 小野　英人 (1) ｵﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ ４支部 専修大松戸 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 13 DNS
2254 笠原　成樹 (1) ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾙｷ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 9 DNS
2259 村井　駿 (1) ﾑﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 DNS
2423 中川　夏輝 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ ４支部 沼南高柳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 16 DNS
2731 川西　圭太 (1) ｶﾜﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 15 DNS
4187 並木　雄太 (1) ﾅﾐｷ ﾕｳﾀ ２支部 四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 9 7 DNS
4290 堀辺　光 (1) ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ﾋｶﾙ ３支部 東京学館浦安 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 17 DNS



少年男子Ｂ110mJH

6月6日 10:25 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    14.41     勝見　雅宏 (成田)                                           80.08.05    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 記録 風
1 978 鈴木　幹太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾝﾀ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 1 14.93 +1.8
2 116 永嶋　祐也 (1) ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾕｳﾔ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 2 15.55 +1.8
3 609 平幡　龍正 (1) ﾋﾗﾊﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ ２支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 3 16.37 +1.8
4 1076 宮内　颯野 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｿｳﾔ ２支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 4 16.47 +1.8
5 214 平本　大典 (1) ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ １支部 安房 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 5 16.50 +1.8
6 2177 照井　修平 (1) ﾃﾙｲ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 6 16.62 +1.8
7 2058 石渡　聖矢 (1) ｲｼﾜﾀ ｾｲﾔ ４支部 松戸六実 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 1 16.65 +2.4
8 1548 恩田　雅大 (1) ｵﾝﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 1 16.73 +1.5
9 15 大平　修平 (1) ｵｵﾋﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ １支部 姉崎 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 2 17.21 +1.5
10 1964 松橋　良介 (1) ﾏﾂﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 1 17.57 +1.6
11 2238 小川　諒平 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ ４支部 西武台千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 2 17.70 +2.4
12 1549 横田　雄一郎 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ ３支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 3 17.74 +1.5
13 1940 阿部　晃平 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 2 17.78 +1.6
14 1943 齊藤　政樹 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 1 17.80 +1.6
15 972 和島　佑樹 (1) ﾜｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 2 17.95 +1.6
16 2886 平沼　琢也 (1) ﾋﾗﾇﾏ ﾀｸﾔ ３支部 市立稲毛 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 7 18.19 +1.8
17 2023 奥山　拓也 (1) ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 3 18.40 +1.6
18 1995 小川　尚哉 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 3 18.41 +1.6
19 2190 福井　大輔 (1) ﾌｸｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ４支部 野田中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 4 18.55 +1.5
20 1807 渡邊　友弘 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ ３支部 市川東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 5 19.14 +1.5
21 1962 黒澤　裕 (1) ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾕﾀｶ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 3 19.21 +2.4
22 61 菱木　仁人 (1) ﾋｼｷ ｼﾞﾝﾄ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 6 19.45 +1.5
23 2729 齋藤　拓哉 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 4 19.46 +1.6
24 560 岩井　廉 (1) ｲﾜｲ ﾚﾝ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 4 19.49 +1.6
25 1999 高橋　孝輝 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ ３支部 船橋芝山 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 5 19.50 +1.6
26 666 大久保　翔平 (1) ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ ２支部 小見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 5 19.63 +1.6
27 2728 古本　柾輝 (1) ｺﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ ４支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 4 20.05 +2.4
28 4270 伊豆山　裕太 (1) ｲｽﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ ３支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 5 20.57 +2.4
29 2853 四之宮 輝 (1) ｼﾉﾐﾔ ﾋｶﾙ １支部 長生 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 6 20.70 +2.4

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司

29 2853 四之宮　輝 (1) ｼﾉﾐﾔ ﾋｶﾙ １支部 長生 ﾀｲﾑﾚ ｽ 5 4 6 20.70 +2.4
30 2657 中澤　友弥 (1) ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ ４支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 6 20.91 +1.6
31 1059 穴澤　大地 (1) ｱﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ２支部 東総工 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 7 21.19 +1.6
32 59 池　俊一 (1) ｲｹ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 7 21.20 +1.5
33 1081 北崎　省吾 (1) ｷﾀｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ２支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 6 21.56 +1.6

733 山﨑　健介 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｹﾝｽｹ ２支部 成田北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 DNS



少年男子Ｂ400mH

5月31日 09:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    0.50.30   鈴木　哲平 (成田)                                           03.06.28    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 順位 記録 風
1 978 鈴木　幹太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾝﾀ ２支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 1 0.56.30
2 1737 藤本　雅大 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 2 0.58.51
3 119 小谷　勝 (1) ｺﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾙ １支部 木更津総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 1 1.01.06
4 2177 照井　修平 (1) ﾃﾙｲ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 2 1.03.93
5 1018 渡邊　陽平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ ２支部 東邦大東邦 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 1 1.04.18
6 2362 佐藤　拓也 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾔ ４支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 3 1.04.76
7 834 高橋　和也 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ ２支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 4 1.08.03
8 61 菱木　仁人 (1) ﾋｼｷ ｼﾞﾝﾄ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 2 1.08.04
9 501 古谷　匡平 (1) ﾌﾙﾔ ｷｮｳﾍｲ ２支部 八街 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 3 1.08.15
10 181 高橋　優真 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾏ １支部 君津商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 3 1.08.88
11 761 中牧　憲佑 (1) ﾅｶﾏｷ ｹﾝｽｹ ２支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 4 1.10.13
12 59 池　俊一 (1) ｲｹ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ １支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 4 1.12.70
13 1741 島貫　寛 (1) ｼﾏﾇｷ ﾋﾛｼ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 5 1.14.67

1324 久冨　竜也 (1) ﾋｻﾄﾐ ﾀﾂﾔ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 DNS
1325 大須賀　裕矢 (1) ｵｵｽｶﾞ ﾕｳﾔ ３支部 犢橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 DNS
1751 長谷部　慧 (1) ﾊｾﾍﾞ ｹｲ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 DNS
1964 松橋　良介 (1) ﾏﾂﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ３支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 DNS
4152 大澤　拓実 (1) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ ４支部 柏日体 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 DNS

審 判 長：中田　勝偉
記録主任：岩脇　充司



少年男子Ｂ三段跳

6月6日 12:30 決勝   
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    15m70     岡崎　高之 (木更津一)                                       57.10.28    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 2513 小林　大気 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｷ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 4 1 13m32 +3.6
2 765 市原　大暉 (1) ｲﾁﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ ２支部 成田 決勝 1 16 2 12m81 +1.3
3 58 伊藤　康仁 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾄ １支部 東海大望洋 決勝 1 13 3 12m49 +2.1
4 2247 生井　貴大 (1) ﾅﾏｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ４支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 15 4 12m16 +2.3
5 2146 田畑　祐太郎 (1) ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ ４支部 柏南 決勝 1 9 5 11m64 +0.7
6 121 鈴木　椋太 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ １支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 12 6 11m39 +3.2
7 1767 長田　卓也 (1) ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ３支部 国府台 決勝 1 5 7 11m30 +3.8
8 2361 武石　真和 (1) ﾀｹｲｼ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ ４支部 柏陵 決勝 1 1 8 11m09 +3.2
9 2519 佐藤　湧太 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 11 9 10m94 +2.5
10 495 林　圭太 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲﾀ ２支部 横芝敬愛 決勝 1 6 10 10m85 +4.6
11 317 鈴木　裕貴 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ １支部 長生 決勝 1 10 11 10m82 +0.6
12 2511 石川　啓碁 (1) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 3 12 10m59 +2.8
13 2330 高岡　誠之 (1) ﾀｶｵｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ ４支部 柏南 決勝 1 8 13 10m58 +2.1

493 實川　翔 (1) ｼﾞﾂｶﾜ ｼｮｳ ２支部 横芝敬愛 決勝 1 7 NM
1327 高橋　幸司 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｼﾞ ３支部 犢橋 決勝 1 14 NM
1965 仲田　裕希 (1) ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 検見川 決勝 1 2 NM

審 判 長：高橋喜志夫
記録主任：岩脇　充司



少年男子Ｂ砲丸投
審 判 長：中田　勝偉

5月30日 09:30 決勝  

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 757 筒井　崇広 (1) ﾂﾂｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ２支部 成田 決勝 1 16 1 12m84
2 1704 髙橋　剛志 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 20 2 12m29
3 1702 青木　和也 (1) ｱｵｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 27 3 11m54
4 898 黒田　哲希 (1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻﾄｷ ２支部 八千代 決勝 1 36 4 11m24
5 1703 大樂　雅弘 (1) ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 11 5 11m05
6 613 宮内　修平 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ２支部 銚子商 決勝 1 33 6 10m74
7 2166 矢作　嶺磨 (1) ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ ４支部 流山南 決勝 1 5 7 9m61
8 100 田谷　将臣 (1) ﾀﾔ ﾏｻｵﾐ １支部 木更津 決勝 1 37 8 9m49
9 2721 原　隆仁 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾀｶｼ ４支部 清水 決勝 1 10 9 9m02
10 1997 首藤　輝 (1) ｼｭﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾙ ３支部 国分 決勝 1 38 10 8m94
11 852 岡田　拓也 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ ２支部 佐倉 決勝 1 41 11 8m91
12 555 今井　鏡城 (1) ｲﾏｲ ｷｮｳｼﾛ ２支部 旭農 決勝 1 14 12 8m90
13 669 松枝　達也 (1) ﾏﾂｶﾞｴ ﾀﾂﾔ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 9 13 8m88
14 1972 有路　智幸 (1) ｱﾘｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ ３支部 船橋二和 決勝 1 29 14 8m76
15 2697 寒河江　彪流 (1) ｻｶﾞｴ ﾀｹﾙ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 決勝 1 28 15 8m68
16 2725 太田尻　晋之介 (1) ｵｵﾀｼﾞﾘ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ ４支部 柏陵 決勝 1 18 16 8m56
17 389 湯浅　裕一 (1) ﾕｱｻ ﾕｳｲﾁ １支部 東金商 決勝 1 4 17 8m55
18 2171 小澤　祐介 (1) ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 流山南 決勝 1 34 18 8m48
19 1159 末永　隼人 (1) ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ ３支部 若松 決勝 1 17 19 8m41
20 122 井口　翔太 (1) ｲｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ １支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 26 20 8m26
20 670 宮本　拓 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｸ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 25 21 8m26
20 2689 荒井　翔悟 (1) ｱﾗｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ４支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 23 22 8m26
23 2360 高栁　翔太 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 柏陵 決勝 1 21 23 8m06
24 2333 南原　裕樹 (1) ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏南 決勝 1 7 24 7m95
25 246 堀江　亮佑 (1) ﾎﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ １支部 安房拓心 決勝 1 31 25 7m94
26 1984 和田　大樹 (1) ﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ ３支部 若松 決勝 1 15 26 7m85
27 1066 植草　隆行 (1) ｳｴｸｻ ﾀｶﾕｷ ２支部 八千代西 決勝 1 35 27 7m75
28 2198 長澤　康太 (1) ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ ４支部 清水 決勝 1 42 28 7m59
29 19 菅原　清敬 (1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖﾀｶ １支部 姉崎 決勝 1 24 29 7m53
30 556 長谷川 智史 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ ２支部 旭農 決勝 1 12 30 7m49

記録主任：岩脇　充司
審 判 長：新村　浩章

30 556 長谷川　智史 (1) ﾊｾｶ ﾜ ｻﾄｼ ２支部 旭農 決勝 1 12 30 7m49
31 2710 長谷川　智史 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ ４支部 柏 決勝 1 30 31 7m39
32 4154 植田　泰明 (1) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾔｽｱｷ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 3 32 7m22
33 1867 長澤　秀啓 (1) ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ ３支部 日出学園 決勝 1 40 33 7m11
34 4144 村瀬　正樹 (1) ﾑﾗｾ ﾏｻｷ ４支部 流山 決勝 1 19 34 6m85
35 4156 小林　侑裕 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 6 35 6m18
36 1815 伊藤　崇 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｶｼ ３支部 市川工 決勝 1 1 36 6m15
37 4142 西川　正視 (1) ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｻﾐ ４支部 流山 決勝 1 13 37 5m40
38 4268 池之上　勇人 (1) ｲｹﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ ３支部 千葉経大附 決勝 1 22 38 5m24
39 4141 長沢　大樹 (1) ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾀｲｼﾞｭ ４支部 流山 決勝 1 2 39 5m09
40 1883 脇園　誠 (1) ﾜｷｿﾞﾉ ﾏｺﾄ ３支部 浦安 決勝 1 32 40 4m46

216 鈴木　祐真 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ １支部 安房 決勝 1 8 NM
1511 飯東　和快 (1) ｲｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ ３支部 市立船橋 決勝 1 39 DNS



少年男子Ｂ円盤投

5月31日 09:30 決勝  
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    56m34     金森　慎吾 (東京学館)                                       96.10.27    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 757 筒井　崇広 (1) ﾂﾂｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ ２支部 成田 決勝 1 22 1 40m51
2 1702 青木　和也 (1) ｱｵｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 8 2 32m40
3 1703 大樂　雅弘 (1) ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 6 3 30m65
4 613 宮内　修平 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ２支部 銚子商 決勝 1 21 4 29m43
5 669 松枝　達也 (1) ﾏﾂｶﾞｴ ﾀﾂﾔ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 20 5 28m94
6 2900 西尾　龍太 (1) ﾆｼｵ ﾘｭｳﾀ ３支部 船橋二和 決勝 1 13 6 27m86
7 389 湯浅　裕一 (1) ﾕｱｻ ﾕｳｲﾁ １支部 東金商 決勝 1 17 7 27m65
8 2249 花澤　和樹 (1) ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ ４支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 2 8 27m07
9 1704 髙橋　剛志 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾂﾖｼ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 11 9 27m00
10 1972 有路　智幸 (1) ｱﾘｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ ３支部 船橋二和 決勝 1 24 10 25m54
11 1055 梶谷　輝直 (1) ｶｼﾞﾔ ﾃﾙﾅｵ ２支部 成田西陵 決勝 1 12 11 24m48
12 1997 首藤　輝 (1) ｼｭﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾙ ３支部 国分 決勝 1 1 12 24m46
13 2697 寒河江　彪流 (1) ｻｶﾞｴ ﾀｹﾙ ４支部 芝浦工大柏 決勝 1 3 13 24m08
14 670 宮本　拓 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｸ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 16 14 23m72
15 2725 太田尻　晋之介 (1) ｵｵﾀｼﾞﾘ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ ４支部 柏陵 決勝 1 4 15 23m05
16 2689 荒井　翔悟 (1) ｱﾗｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ４支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 23 16 22m19
17 2360 高栁　翔太 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ ４支部 柏陵 決勝 1 5 17 21m80
18 19 菅原　清敬 (1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖﾀｶ １支部 姉崎 決勝 1 10 18 21m21
19 2873 伊藤　拓実 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ １支部 松尾 決勝 1 15 19 21m16
20 719 細田　遥 (1) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ ２支部 佐原白楊 決勝 1 18 20 21m00
21 1060 林　闘気 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾄｳｷ ２支部 東総工 決勝 1 9 21 19m95
22 4154 植田　泰明 (1) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾔｽｱｷ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 14 22 19m54
23 2473 大高　英幸 (1) ｵｵﾀｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ ４支部 市立柏 決勝 1 7 23 18m41
24 631 山口　寛 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾝ ２支部 市立銚子 決勝 1 19 24 16m87

審 判 長：新村　浩章
記録主任：岩脇　充司



少年男子Ｂやり投
審 判 長：中田　勝偉

5月30日 14:30 決勝  
千葉県高校記録 (CHR)    68m16     室伏　広治 (成田)                                           92.10.05    

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 610 芳野　裕二 (1) ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳｼﾞ ２支部 銚子商 決勝 1 21 1 45m45
2 418 鈴木　雄大 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ １支部 成東 決勝 1 27 2 42m19
3 1703 大樂　雅弘 (1) ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ３支部 東京学館船橋 決勝 1 20 3 40m21
4 974 高木　寛 (1) ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾋﾛｼ ２支部 八千代松陰 決勝 1 32 4 39m34
5 669 松枝　達也 (1) ﾏﾂｶﾞｴ ﾀﾂﾔ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 13 5 38m27
6 2249 花澤　和樹 (1) ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ ４支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 7 6 37m58
7 2171 小澤　祐介 (1) ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 流山南 決勝 1 14 7 36m20
8 2333 南原　裕樹 (1) ﾅﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｷ ４支部 柏南 決勝 1 8 8 35m47
9 453 和田　晃司朗 (1) ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾞﾛｳ １支部 成東 決勝 1 10 9 34m75
10 2166 矢作　嶺磨 (1) ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ ４支部 流山南 決勝 1 1 10 34m29
11 2692 山内　周平 (1) ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾍｲ ４支部 松戸矢切 決勝 1 2 11 34m19
12 2471 佐藤　健介 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｽｹ ４支部 市立柏 決勝 1 30 12 33m10
13 2043 水頭　俊秀 (1) ﾐｽﾞｶﾞｼﾗ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ ４支部 松戸国際 決勝 1 19 13 32m93
14 281 押田　佳之 (1) ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾕｷ １支部 大原 決勝 1 9 14 31m47
15 770 香取　拓実 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾀｸﾐ ２支部 成田 決勝 1 22 15 30m92
16 1515 山本　純平 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ ３支部 市立船橋 決勝 1 25 16 30m43
17 4156 小林　侑裕 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｽｹ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 31 17 30m20
18 4157 渡部　紘平 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 29 18 29m55
19 1750 辻　瑠亥 (1) ﾂｼﾞ ﾙｲ ３支部 鎌ヶ谷西 決勝 1 17 19 28m19
20 122 井口　翔太 (1) ｲｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ １支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 18 20 27m53
21 670 宮本　拓 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｸ ２支部 小見川 決勝 1 12 21 27m46
22 429 小玉　翔太 (1) ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ １支部 松尾 決勝 1 11 22 27m31
23 2787 見浪　敬太 (1) ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲﾀ ３支部 船橋西 決勝 1 24 23 26m70
24 6693 藤田　惇也 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ４支部 柏の葉 決勝 1 6 24 25m49
25 182 笠嶋　康平 (1) ｶｻｼﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ １支部 君津商 決勝 1 3 25 24m86
26 1056 石橋　優 (1) ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳ ２支部 佐原白楊 決勝 1 4 26 24m19
27 627 相原　智樹 (1) ｱｲﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｷ ２支部 市立銚子 決勝 1 15 27 23m40
28 2736 森川　大地 (1) ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ３支部 市川東 決勝 1 28 28 20m60
29 2884 春田 岳人 (1) ﾊﾙﾀ ｶﾞｸﾄ ３支部 市立稲毛 決勝 1 16 29 20m29

記録主任：岩脇　充司
審 判 長：新村　浩章

29 2884 春田　岳人 (1) ﾊﾙﾀ ｶ ｸﾄ ３支部 市立稲毛 決勝 1 16 29 20m29
30 1804 二見　斉 (1) ﾌﾀﾐ ﾋﾄｼ ３支部 市川東 決勝 1 26 30 20m20
31 4258 佐々木　伸太郎 (1) ｻｻｷ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ ３支部 千葉南 決勝 1 34 31 17m21
32 4153 川﨑　瑛久 (1) ｶﾜｻｷ ｱｷﾋｻ ４支部 柏日体 決勝 1 5 32 15m38
33 491 大川　拳人 (1) ｵｵｶﾜ ｹﾝﾄ ２支部 横芝敬愛 決勝 1 33 33 11m99

476 林　雅人 (1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾋﾄ １支部 君津商 決勝 1 23 DNS


